
2016+2017

Contract
Portfolio



Pharmacy • Senior Living • Oncology • Education • Business + Industry

Strategic Purchasing Solutions



As an Innovatix member, you have access to Premier’s 
purchasing program through Premier’s Supply Chain Advisor® 
(SCA). SCA is a Web-based contract catalog and management 
tool that can help you search Premier contracts, identify saving 
opportunities, and streamline your supply chain processes.

SUPPLY  CHAIN  ADV ISOR
Premier’s

Makes Searching Simple

Confirmation of your user name and password will be emailed within 2–7 business days

Signing up is easy  
Visit premierinc.com 
Click Register
Fill in the required fields

Under Organization Name 
enter Innovatix

Click Submit

1 4 
2 
3 5 

For assistance, call your Innovatix Client Service Associate at 
(888) 258-3273 or the Premier Solutions Center at (877) 777-1552.

  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       1

To put even more information at your fingertips, members now 
have access to Innovatix 24/7, a new Web-based portal that 
provides members with around-the-clock access to the tools 
and services they need to participate in our purchasing program 
optimally. This exciting new feature gives members the ability to 
view and download approved contract documents, the necessary 
documents to be signed, and a suggested list of contracts based 
on their facility’s specific purchasing history. Members can also 
download specific reports and select email communication 
preferences.

Connect day or night with Innovatix 24/7

For assistance or to request access to Innovatix 24/7, please 
contact your Client Service Associate.



2       Innovatix

Administrative, Financial  
& Management Services

Innovatix is pleased to bring you one of the most 
extensive and competitive purchasing portfolios 
available today. Our partnership with Premier 
enables us to provide members with access to a 
$44 billion purchasing portfolio comprising over 
2,000 contracts through 900-plus suppliers.

The strong relationships that our contract 
experts have built with vendors and 
manufacturers yield exceptional pricing as 
well as advantageous purchasing terms. By 
leveraging our expertise and purchasing 

volume, we continue to build our portfolio by 
negotiating new contracts that cater to the 
markets we serve. 

This directory contains a sampling of our 
membership’s most frequently used contracts. 
We add new contracts daily, so make sure to 
check with your Innovatix Account Manager 
or log on to Premier’s Supply Chain Advisor at 
premierinc.com before you make any purchasing 
decisions to make certain that you are taking full 
advantage of our discounts.  

Member eligibility is subject to vendor approval. While every reasonable effort has been made to make this catalog complete, information changes rapidly, and Innovatix, LLC makes 
no guarantees of any kind, including guarantees as to the accuracy or completeness of this catalog. This catalog is for informational purposes only and does not create a legal 
agreement or place any obligations on Innovatix, LLC.

The information provided is not medical advice and should not be relied upon as such. Medical advice should be sought from a licensed physician. Innovatix, LLC does not assume 
liability for any loss or damage resulting from the use or misuse of any information provided in any form. Innovatix, LLC hereby disclaims all warranties, express or implied, as 
to fitness of the information provided herein for any particular use or purpose. Mention of specific products or classification of drugs does not constitute an endorsement or 
advertisement. The materials provided herein are intended to provide you with information and resources that may assist your organization and are not intended to be used as a 
substitute for clinical or medical judgment. Contract eligibility is subject to vender approval.

TA B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
3 Administrative, Financial & Management Services

6 Cardiology

8 Delivery, Shipping & Freight Management

9 Facility Management & Maintenance

12 Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies

21 Imaging

24 Information Technology

25 IVIG

26 IV Therapy

28 Laboratory

32 Linens, Uniforms & Products

33 Medical Nutrition Products

34 Medical/Surgical

36 Medical Waste Management Services

37 Nursing

45 Office Supplies, Furniture & Technology

47 OR Products & Supplies

58 Rehab Therapy Products & Services

59 Rx 

60 Rx Support Services

61 Support Services

62 USP 797/800 Products & Services

63 Women’s & Children’s Products & Supplies

65 Vendor Index

Contract Portfolio
2016+2017



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       3

Administrative, Financial  
& Management Services

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Disaster & Emergency 
Preparedness

Disaster & Emergency Response Products 
& Services EnMagine

Disaster & Emergency Response Products 
& Services Hertz 

Disaster & Emergency Response Products 
& Services Servpro Industries 

Disaster Recovery Solutions COOP Systems 

Disaster Recovery Solutions Peak 10

Disaster Recovery Solutions SunGard

Education, Training & Certification Documentation Solution Systems  
& Specialty Products Briggs Medical

Documentation Solution Systems  
& Specialty Products Rx Security

E-Learning Solutions Relias Learning

Health Science Books & Reference 
Materials Hilton Publishing

Health Science Books & Reference 
Materials J.A. Majors Company

Equipment Liquidation Equipment Liquidation & Related Services AnewMed

Equipment Liquidation & Related Services Centurion Service Group

Equipment Liquidation & Related Services EcoMed Healthcare Technology 
Management

Equipment Liquidation & Related Services Manage Resource Group

Equipment Liquidation & Related Services TekYard Medical

Equipment Liquidation & Related Services The Ettin Group

Finance Corporate Billing Solutions/Expense 
Management Services American Express

Credit Card Services Paymentus 

Credit Card Services Solupay Consulting 

Credit Card Services Sun Communications

Credit Card Services USPAY Group 

Purchasing Card & Electronic Payables American Express

Purchasing Cards & Electronic Payables Bank of America 

Purchasing Cards & Electronic Payables PNC Bank

Vendor Risk Management Solutions Symplr



4       Innovatix

Administrative, Financial & Management Services

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Health & Other Insurance Benefits Brokerage & Consulting Services Omni Managed Health

Healthcare Technology Assessment 
Resources ECRI Institute

Healthcare Technology Assessment 
Resources MD Buyline

Human Resources Background Check Services eVerifile

Background Check Services JD Palatine

Background Check Services MBI Worldwide

Background Check Services Openonline

Background Check Services Pre-Employ

Background Check Services Private Eyes 

Car Rental Services Hertz

Employee Newsletter ValuMatrix

Healthcare Transition Planning & 
Coordination Services Providers Beltmann Integrated Logistics

Healthcare Transition Planning & 
Coordination Services Providers Business Resource Group (BRG)

Healthcare Transition Planning & 
Coordination Services Providers

Health Care Relocations of 
America

Moving Services Armstrong Relocation

Moving Services Atlas Van Lines

Moving Services Ewing Moving & Storage

Moving Services Graebel Companies

Moving Services Sirva Worldwide

Moving Services Wheaton Van Lines

Temporary Information Technology Staffing Compunnel Software Group

Temporary Information Technology Staffing Experis US

Temporary Information Technology Staffing GDKN 

Temporary Information Technology Staffing Randstad Technologies

Temporary Information Technology Staffing SA Technologies 

Temporary Information Technology Staffing US Tech Solutions 

Temporary Nursing & Allied Healthcare 
Staffing Favorite Healthcare Staffing

Translation & Interpretation Services Globo Language Solutions

Translation & Interpretation Services InDemand Interpreting

Translation & Interpretation Services Interpreters Unlimited Charlotte

Translation & Interpretation Services Language Line Services

Administrative, Financial & Management Services



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       5

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Human Resources
(continued)

Translation & Interpretation Services Lazar & Associates

Translation & Interpretation Services Propio Language Services

Translation & Interpretation Services Thebigword

Workforce Solutions - Staffing AMN Healthcare

Workforce Solutions - Vendor Management Medefis

Workforce Solutions - Vendor Management RightSourcing

Workforce Solutions - Vendor Management Stay Staffed Services

Workforce Solutions - Vendor Management Workspend

Marketing Advertising Services Berry Network

Advertising Services Big Mountain Imaging

Advertising Services Burton & Mayer

Advertising Services BVK Direct

Advertising Services Marketing Resource Solutions

Advertising Services Wendling Printing

Service Awards & Related Products American Solutions for Business

Service Awards & Related Products Office Depot

Service Awards & Related Products Positive Promotions

Service Awards & Related Products Proforma Promographix 

Service Awards & Related Products Standard Register

Service Awards & Related Products Staples

Talent Management & Services Executive Recruiting Kavaliro

Executive Recruiting The Exeter Group

Executive Recruiting The Knight Group 

Executive Recruiting Witt/Kieffer

Travel Services Travel Services Egencia

Administrative, Financial & Management ServicesAdministrative, Financial & Management Services



6       Innovatix

Cardiology

Cardiology
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Cardiac Rhythm Management 
Devices Cardiac Rhythm Management Devices Medtronic 

Cardiac Rhythm Management Devices Oscor

Diagnostic & Interventional 
Cardiology Products

Diagnostic & Interventional Cardiology 
Products Medtronic 

Diagnostic & Interventional 
Radiology Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology Abbott Vascular

Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology B. Braun

Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology Boston Scientific

Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology Covidien

Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology Johnson & Johnson

Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology Medtronic 

Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology Merit Medical Systems

Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology Surgical Specialties 

External Defibrillators & Related 
Products External Defibrillators & Related Products Philips Healthcare

External Defibrillators & Related Products Physio-Control

External Defibrillators & Related Products Zoll Medical 

Intra-Aortic Balloon Catheters & 
Pumps Intra-Aortic Balloon Catheters & Pumps Maquet Medical Systems

Invasive Cardiology Equipment
Invasive Cardiology Equipment GE Healthcare

Non-Invasive Cardiology 
Equipment Non-Invasive Cardiology Equipment CareFusion

Non-Invasive Cardiology Equipment GE Healthcare

Non-Invasive Cardiology Equipment Mortara Instrument 

Non-Invasive Cardiology Equipment Welch Allyn 



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       7

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Stents Peripheral & Biliary Stents Abbott Vascular

Peripheral & Biliary Stents Boston Scientific

Peripheral & Biliary Stents Covidien

Peripheral & Biliary Stents Johnson & Johnson

Peripheral & Biliary Stents Medtronic 

Vena Cava Filters Vena Cava Filters Bard

Vena Cava Filters Cook Medical

Cardiology

Cardiology



8       Innovatix

Facility Management & Maintenance
Delivery, Shipping & Freight 
Management
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Audit & Logistics Services Inbound Freight Logistics Vantage Point Logistics

Logistics Consulting Services Orderly Logistics

Shipment Audit Services Shipment Trackers

Freight Third-Party Freight Management Cardinal Health

Third-Party Freight Management Triose

Inbound/Outbound Inbound & Outbound Freight FedEx

Inbound & Outbound Freight UPS

Postage Meters & Mailing Systems Postage Meters & Mailing Systems Pitney Bowes



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       9

Facility Management & Maintenance
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Appliances Appliances & Related Products Best Buy for Business

Appliances & Related Products Sears
Bulk Oxygen & Cylinder Gas Bulk Oxygen Airgas 

Bulk Oxygen Air Liquide Healthcare
Bulk Oxygen Linde Gas
Bulk Oxygen Praxair 
Cylinder Gases Airgas
Cylinder Gases Air Liquide Healthcare
Cylinder Gases Linde Gas
Cylinder Gases Praxair 

Ceiling Products Ceiling Tiles, Panels & Systems USG
Clinical Medical Gas Pipeline Equipment,  

Service & Accessories
Allied Healthcare Products

Medical Gas Pipeline Equipment,  
Service & Accessories

Ohio Medical 

Pneumatic Tube Systems & Services Swisslog
Elevator, Escalator & Related 
Products

Conveying Systems: Elevator, Escalator,  
and Other Products & Services

Kone

Conveying Systems: Elevator, Escalator,  
and Other Products & Services

Otis

Conveying Systems: Elevator, Escalator,  
and Other Products & Services

Thyssenkrupp

Energy Products & Services Energy Services, Procurement,  
Efficiency & Renewable

NRG Advisory Services

Energy Services, Procurement,  
Efficiency & Renewable

The Brogdon Group

Energy Services, Procurement,  
Efficiency & Renewable

Trane

Energy Services, Procurement,  
Efficiency & Renewable

Zenith Energy

Facility Management Air Filtration Products Camfil Farr

Air Filtration Products HepaCart 

Air Filtration Products Koch Filter 

Air Filtration Products Tri-Dim Filter 

Exterior Signage GDS 

Exterior Signage Mandeville Sign

Parking Management, Equipment & Services E&B Parking Services

Pest Elimination Services Epcon Lane

Pest Elimination Services Orkin

Flooring Products & Services Architectural: Flooring Products & Services BBL Floors

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Forbo Flooring 

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Johnsonite

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Mannington Commercial

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Shannon Specialty Floors



10       Innovatix

Facility Management & Maintenance

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Flooring Products & Services
(continued)

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Shaw Industries

Architectural: Flooring Products & Services Tandus Centiva

Floor Care Equipment Nilfisk-Advance

Floor Care Equipment Tennant Sales and Service

Groundskeeping/Landscaping Lawn Care Services Northwest Companies
Lawn Care Services The Brickman Group

Gypsum Board & Drywall Gypsum Board & Drywall USG 
Housekeeping Hospitality Equipment & Supplies American Hotel Register

Hospitality Equipment & Supplies Hospitality Solutions 
Corporation (HSC)

Housekeeping Products 3M
Housekeeping Products Diversey
Housekeeping Products Procter & Gamble
Housekeeping Products Spartan Chemical 
Housekeeping Products Wexford Labs 
Laundry Products & Maintenance Ecolab
Laundry Products & Maintenance Gurtler Industries
Laundry Products & Maintenance Midlab
Laundry Products & Maintenance Procter & Gamble
Laundry Products & Maintenance Spartan Chemical 
Laundry Products & Maintenance State Industrial Products
Laundry Products & Maintenance UNX
Warewashing Chemical & Related Products Spartan Chemical
Warewashing, Laundry & Housekeeping State Industrial Products

HVAC HVAC Equipment, Controls & Services Daikin Applied
HVAC Equipment, Controls & Services Trane

Janitorial/Sanitation Can Liners Heritage Bag
Can Liners Inteplast Group
Can Liners Pitt Plastics
Paper & Janitorial Supply Distribution Afflink
Paper & Janitorial Supply Distribution Hercules & Hercules 
Paper & Janitorial Supply Distribution Materials Management 

Services
Paper & Janitorial Supply Distribution Network Services Company
Paper & Janitorial Supply Distribution Supplyworks
Paper & Janitorial Supply Distribution Triple S
Paper & Janitorial Supply Distribution Veritiv 
Paper Towels & Tissues SCA Tissue
Paper Towels, Tissues & Dispensers Georgia-Pacific
Paper Towels, Tissues & Dispensers Kimberly-Clark
Paper Towels, Tissues & Dispensers Von Drehle
Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses Ecolab
Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses GOJO
Soaps, Lotions & Waterless Rinses Steris 

Facility Management & Maintenance



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       11

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
MRO Mainenance, Repair & Operations HD Supply

Maintenance, Repair & Operations Mayer Electric Supply 

Maintenance, Repair & Operations Supplyworks

Mainenance, Repair & Operations The Part Works

Maintenance, Repair & Operations Wesco

Maintenance, Repair & Operations WW Grainger
Paint & Related Products Paint & Related Sundries National Paint Alliance

Paint & Related Sundries PPG
Roofing Roofing Products, Systems & Services Johns Manville

Roofing Products, Systems & Services Simon Roofing

Roofing Products, Systems & Services The Garland Company

Roofing Products, Systems & Services Tremco 

Safety Compliance Material Safety Data Sheets  
Management Services

CloudSDS 

Security Products & Services Fire, Life Safety, Security Systems & Services Cintas 

Fire, Life Safety, Security Systems & Services Critical System Solutions

Fire, Life Safety, Security Systems & Services IDenticard Systems

Fire, Life Safety, Security Systems & Services ODS Security Solutions

Fire, Life Safety, Security Systems & Services Siemens

Solar-Powered Trash Compactors Trash/Recycle Compactors, Composters  
& Consumables

SunClean 

Total Building Environment Total Building Environment Systems  
& Controls

Blue Pillar

Total Building Environment Systems  
& Controls

Siemens

Total Building Environment Systems  
& Controls

Trane

TV Television Systems & Services BES Industries 
Television Systems & Services Best Buy for Business
Television Systems & Services D&L Communication 

Systems
Television Systems & Services Healthcare Information
Television Systems & Services MDM Commercial 

Enterprises 
Television Systems & Services Sonifi Healthcare
Television Systems & Services TB&A Hospital Television
Television Systems & Services Telehealth Services

Vehicles Patient & Public Ground Transportation 
Vehicles

Transportation Equipment 
Sales 

Water Treatment Water Treatment Products, Systems & Services Chem-Aqua

Water Treatment Products, Systems & Services Garratt-Callahan

Water Treatment Products, Systems & Services Nalco

Water Treatment Products, Systems & Services Water Engineering Services

Facility Management & MaintenanceFacility Management & Maintenance



12       Innovatix

Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Distribution Broadline Food & Supply, Foodservice 

Distribution & Services in the Hawaii Area
HFM FoodService

National Foodservice Distribution US Foods

Specialty Foods Distribution Good Source Solutions 

Equipment, Supplies & Services Foodservice Equipment & Supplies 
Distribution

Hubert

Foodservice Equipment & Supplies 
Distribution

US Foods

Foodservice Equipment & Supplies 
Distribution & Kitchen Design Services

Edward Don & Company

Foodservice Equipment & Supplies 
Distribution & Kitchen Design Services

Supply America

Foodservice Equipment & Supplies 
Distribution & Kitchen Design Services

Wasserstrom 

Foodservice Equipment Repair GCS Service

Ice Machines & Water Dispensing Products & 
Services

Follett 

Food Bacon John Morrell Food Group 
(Smithfield)

Bottled Water Nestlé Waters

Bottled Water Silver Springs Bottled 
Water

Breakfast Sausage Sara Lee

Butter Butter Buds

Butter US Foods

Cakes & Novelties Rich Products 

Canned Fruit Dole Foodservice

Canned Fruit Leahy/IFP

Canned Fruit US Foods

Canned Seafood Chicken of the Sea

Canned Seafood Heinz

Canned Seafood US Foods

Canned Soup Campbell’s Foodservice

Canned Tomato & Related Products Campbell’s Foodservice

Canned Tomato & Related Products ConAgra Foods 

Canned Tomato & Related Products Furmano’s Foods

Food, Foodservice Products 
& Supplies



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       13

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Food 
(continued)

Canned Tomato & Related Products Heinz

Canned Tomato & Related Products US Foods

Canned Vegetables Bush Brothers & Co.

Canned Vegetables Furmano's Foods

Canned Vegetables, Beans & Potatoes US Foods

Carbonated & Other Beverage Products Coca-Cola 

Carbonated & Other Beverage Products PepsiCo 

Carbonated & Other Beverage Products Shasta Foodservice

Cheese & Cheese Sauce Land O’Lakes

Cheese Sauce Gehl’s

Cheeses US Foods

Chicken AdvancePierre Foods

Chicken Fit Foodz

Chicken Koch Foods

Chicken Pilgrim’s Pride 

Chicken Tip Top Poultry 

Chicken Tyson Foods

Coffee & Tea, Equipment & Service Caribou Coffee 

Coffee & Tea, Equipment & Service Peet’s Coffee & Tea

Coffee, Tea & Cocoa KimBees 

Coffee, Tea & Cocoa, Equipment & Service Farmer Brothers

Coffee, Tea & Cocoa, Equipment & Service Kraft Foods

Coffee, Tea & Cocoa, Equipment & Service Royal Cup Coffee

Coffee, Tea & Cocoa, Equipment & Service S&D Coffee

Coffee, Tea & Cocoa, Equipment & Service The J.M. Smucker Company

Cooked Beef Products Ada Valley Meat Company

Cooked Beef Products Sara Lee

Cooked Beef Products US Foods

Cookie Dough Michael’s Cookies

Cultured Dairy Daisy Brand

Dairy US Foods

Dairy Products Manhattan Milk

Dairy Products Upstate Niagara 
Cooperative

Dehydrated Potatoes Basic American Foods 

Dried Cranberries & Cranberry Sauce Ocean Spray

Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies



14       Innovatix

Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Food 
(continued)

Dry Baking Mixes Continental Mills

Dry Baking Mixes General Mills

Dry Baking Mixes & Flour, Gluten-Free & 
Regular

Bob’s Red Mill Natural 
Foods

Dry Baking Mixes, Stuffing Mixes & Flour US Foods

Electrolyte Ice Bar PowerIce

Entrees - Frozen/Refrigerated Asian Food Solutions

Entrees - Frozen/Refrigerated JTM Food Group

Entrees - Frozen/Refrigerated Kraft Foods

Entrees - Frozen/Refrigerated & Mexican US Foods

Entrees - Frozen/Refrigerated, Shelf-Stable & 
Senior Nutrition

ConAgra Foods 

Entrees - Frozen/Refrigerated, Shelf-Stable & 
Senior Nutrition

Nestlé Professional

Entrees - Mexican MCI Foods 

Entrees - Mexican Ruiz Foods

Entrees - Senior Nutrition Golden Cuisine

Entrees - Shelf-Stable Barilla

Fluid Dairy Diversified Foods

Food Bases & Gravies Custom Culinary

Food Bases & Gravies Nestlé Professional

Food Bases & Gravies US Foods

Food Bases & Gravies Ventura Foods

Food Products Driscoll Foods

Food Thickener SimplyThick

Foodservice Products for K-12 JTM Food Group

Foodservice Products for K-12 & Early 
Childhood Education

Super Bakery

Fortified, Modified Drinks, Foods & Dysphagia 
Products

Diamond Crystal Brands 

Fortified, Modified Drinks, Foods & Dysphagia 
Products

Nestlé Health Sciences

Franks ConAgra Foods

Franks Nathan’s Famous

Franks, Corn Dogs & Sausages Sara Lee

Franks, Sausages & Loaves US Foods

Frozen & Refrigerated Soups Blount Fine Foods

Frozen & Refrigerated Soups Campbell’s Foodservice

Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       15

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Food 
(continued)

Frozen & Refrigerated Soups Heinz

Frozen Bakery Products Aryzta

Frozen Bakery Products Bridgford Foods

Frozen Bakery Products CSM Bakery Products

Frozen Bakery Products General Mills

Frozen Bakery Products Pinnacle Foods 

Frozen Bakery Products Quality Bakeries 

Frozen Bakery Products Rich Products 

Frozen Bakery Products The Bama Companies

Frozen Bakery Products Wholesome Harvest Baking

Frozen Beef Products Ada Valley Meat Company

Frozen Beef Products Rochester Meat Company

Frozen Beef Products US Foods

Frozen Breakfast US Foods

Frozen Fish High Liner Foods

Frozen Fish Rastelli Seafoods

Frozen Fish Trident Seafoods 

Frozen Fish US Foods

Frozen Fruit Dole Foodservice

Frozen Pizza Nardone Brothers Baking 

Frozen Pizza Schwan’s Food Service

Frozen Pizza & Frozen Bread Sticks Bosco’s 

Frozen Pizza & Frozen Bread Sticks ConAgra Foods 

Frozen Potatoes J.R. Simplot Company

Frozen Potatoes Lamb Weston

Frozen Vegetables Pinnacle Foods 

Frozen Vegetables & Fruit Food Services of America

Frozen Yogurt Dannon

Further Processed Beef & Pork AdvancePierre Foods

Grains Indian Harvest

Grains US Foods

Hot Cereals B&G Foods

Hot Cereals Bob’s Red Mill Natural 
Foods

Hot Cereals MOM Brands

Food, Foodservice Products & SuppliesFood, Foodservice Products & Supplies



16       Innovatix

Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Food 
(continued)

Hot Cereals PepsiCo

Hot Cocoa ConAgra Foods

Jams, Jellies & Related Breakfast Condiments Ferrero

Jams, Jellies & Related Breakfast Condiments US Foods

Juices (Dispensed, Frozen Concentrates & 
Shelf-Stable, with Equipment & Service) & 
Manual Mix Juice Base Concentrates

Lemon-X

Juices (Dispensed, Frozen Concentrates, with 
Equipment & Service)

Florida’s Natural Growers

Juices (Dispensed, Frozen Concentrates, with 
Equipment & Service)

Nestlé Professional

Juices (RTU Bulk Aseptic, Manual Mix Juice 
Base Concentrates)

Leahy/IFP

Liquid & Instant Coffee, Tea & Cocoa, 
Equipment & Service

Nestlé Professional

Liquid Coffee & Tea, Equipment & Service Javo

Margarine, Spreads & Blends Unilever Food Solutions

Margarine, Spreads & Blends US Foods

Medical Nutrition Products - Enteral Nutrition Thrive Frozen Nutrition

Mini Grab & Go Meals Kay’s Naturals

Muffins & Pastries, Pizza Dough & Crust, 
Bagels, Croissants

US Foods

Oils & Shortening US Foods

Packaged Ice Cream Unilever Food Solutions

Packaged Ice Cream, Italian Ices & Sorbets J & J Snack Foods 

Packaged Ice Cream, Italian Ices & Sorbets US Foods

Packaged Ice Cream, Italian Ices & Sorbets Wells Dairy

Pan Coatings Par-Way Tryson

Pancakes, Waffles, & French Toast, Frozen ConAgra Foods

Pancakes, Waffles, & French Toast, Frozen US Foods

Pasta Barilla

Pasta US Foods

Pasteurized Shell Eggs National Pasteurized Eggs

Pastries (Muffins, Croissants & Donuts) Sara Lee

Pastry Dough BelPastry

Pastry Dough Campbell’s Foodservice

PC & Bulk Breakfast Condiments The J.M. Smucker Company

PC Applesauce Knouse Foods Co-Op 

PC Breakfast Condiments ConAgra Foods 

Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       17

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Food 
(continued)

PC Breakfast Condiments Heinz
PC Juices (Frozen, Refrigerated & Shelf-Stable) Gregory Packaging
PC Juices (Frozen, Refrigerated, Shelf-Stable & 
Aseptic)

Country Pure Foods

PC Juices (Shelf-Stable, Refrigerated Bulk & 
Single-Serve Juices)

Ocean Spray

PC Sugar & Sweetener The J.M. Smucker Company

Pickles & Related Products Heinz

Pickles & Related Products US Foods

Pierogies Ateeco 

Pies & Cakes, Frozen Sara Lee

Pies & Cakes, Frozen Sweet Street Desserts

Pies & Cakes, Frozen US Foods

Pizza Dough & Crust AK Pizza Crust

Pizza Dough & Crust Tyson Foods

Pork Products (Bacon, Ham, Pork) US Foods

Pork Products (Chops, Loins, Ribs, Misc.) Calumet Diversified Meats

Processed Eggs Michael Foods

Processed Eggs Rembrandt Enterprises

Produce US Foods

Pudding & Gelatin RTS ConAgra Foods 

Pudding & Gelatin RTS Kraft Foods

Refrigerated Fruit Simply Fresh Fruit

Refrigerated Ground Beef - Patties & Bulk Burger Maker

Refrigerated Potatoes Michael Foods

Refrigerated Prepared Salads Sun Rich Fresh Foods

Refrigerated Prepared Salads & Fruit Reser’s Fine Foods

Refrigerated Salads Sandridge Food 

RTE Cereals General Mills

RTE Cereals Kellogg’s

RTE Cereals MOM Brands

RTS Cookies & Crackers Campbell’s Foodservice

RTS Cookies & Crackers Darlington Snacks

RTS Cookies & Crackers Mondelez
RTS Cookies & Crackers Snyder’s/Lance Snacks 

National
RTS Cookies & Crackers US Foods
RTS Pudding, Gelatin Refrigerated  
& Shelf-Stable

Knouse Foods Co-Op 

RTS Pudding, Gelatin Refrigerated  
& Shelf-Stable

Land O’Lakes

RTS Pudding, Gelatin Refrigerated  
& Shelf-Stable

US Foods

Food, Foodservice Products & SuppliesFood, Foodservice Products & Supplies



18       Innovatix

Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Food 
(continued)

RTU BBQ Brookwood Farms

RTU BBQ Chandler Foods

RTU Sauces French’s
RTU Sauces Heinz
RTU Sauces Kikkoman
RTU Sauces Nestlé Professional
RTU Sauces Quality Bakeries 
RTU Sauces TW Garner Food Company
Salad Dressing, PC Salad Dressing, Mayo, RTU 
Sauces

Kraft Foods

Salad Dressings, Mayo & RTU Sauces Unilever Food Solutions
Salad Dressings, PC Salad Dressings, RTU 
Sauces

Ken’s Foods

Seafood Tony’s Fish & Seafood
Seasoning & Diet Kits D&W Fine Pack
Seasoning & Diet Kits WNA 
Shelf-Stable & Refrigerated Bulk & Single-
Serve Juices

Florida’s Natural Growers

Shelf-Stable & Refrigerated Bulk & Single-
Serve Juices

PepsiCo

Shrimp & Shellfish High Liner Foods
Shrimp & Shellfish King & Pre Seafood 
Shrimp & Shellfish US Foods
Smoothie Mix Island Oasis
Snacks Beanitos 
Snacks Clif Bar & Company
Snacks Kellogg’s
Snacks Kraft Foods
Snacks McKee Foods 
Snacks PepsiCo
Snacks Snyder’s/Lance Snacks 

National
Snacks US Foods
Soft Serve Ice Cream & Frozen Yogurt Archibald Frozen Desserts
Speciality Bread, Frozen Signature Breads 
Spices Kent Precision Foods 

Group
Spices McCormick & Company
Spices True Citrus
Spices US Foods
Sugar-Free Desserts American Quality Foods
Sweeteners Quality Bakeries 
Tea RC Bigelow
Thickeners Lyons Magnus
Tortillas & Shells Mission Foods
Tortillas & Shells Ole Mexican Foods
Turkey Products Jennie-O Turkey Store

Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       19

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Food 
(continued)

Various Dairy Products Dean Foods Dairy Group
Vegetarian Foods Dairy WhiteWave Foods
Vegetarian Foods Frozen Bakery Coffee, Tea & Me
Vegetarian Foods Meat Substitutes Garden Protein
Vegetarian Foods Meat Substitutes Kellogg’s
Vegetarian Foods Meat Substitutes & Spreads Harmony Valley
Vegetarian Foods Spreads PepsiCo 
Vinegar US Foods
Waffles The J.M. Smucker Company
Whole Muscle-Shaped Meat Products Chef’s Requested
Yogurt, Single-Serve & Bulk Dannon

IT - Software Management Foodservice Management Software & 
Transaction Processing Systems CBORD Group 

Foodservice Management Software & 
Transaction Processing Systems Esha Research 

Foodservice Management Software & 
Transaction Processing Systems Jonas Software Company

Foodservice Management Software & 
Transaction Processing Systems Key Green Solutions 

Foodservice Management Software & 
Transaction Processing Systems MenuTrinfo

Foodservice Management Software & 
Transaction Processing Systems Procurement Partners

Foodservice Management Software & 
Transaction Processing Systems SupremeCare 

Foodservice Management Software & 
Transaction Processing Systems

Vision Software 
Technologies (VST)

Non-Foods China, Glassware & Flatware (Knives, Forks, 
Spoons) Cardinal International

China, Glassware & Flatware (Tablewares) US Foods
China, Glassware & Flatware (Tablewares) Walco
Coffee & Tea, Equipment & Service Caribou Coffee 
Colored Napkins, Placemats, Tray & Table 
Covers

Hoffmaster

Dietary Manuals Academy of Nutrition and 
Dietetics

Foodservice Disposables S2S Global
Foodservice Disposables - Aprons, Bibs, Caps 
& Hairnets, Stir Sticks, Markers, Towelettes, etc.

Royal Paper Products

Foodservice Disposables - Beaded Foam 
Products, Containers, Cups/Lids, Flatware 
(Knives, Forks, Spoons, Dishes, Plates, Bowls/
Lids, etc.)

Dart Container 

Foodservice Disposables - Catering Ware Sabert 

Foodservice Disposables - Catering Ware WNA 

Foodservice Disposables - Catering Ware, 
Containers, Cups & Lids, Flatware (Knives, 
Forks, Spoons), Dishes (Plates, Bowls/Lids, 
etc.), Trays & Carriers

Pactiv 

Food, Foodservice Products & SuppliesFood, Foodservice Products & Supplies



Imaging

20       Innovatix

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Non-Foods 
(continued)

Foodservice Disposables - Catering Ware, 
Green/Sustainable (Bamboo) Products

Brandz 

Foodservice Disposables - Cups/Lids, Straws, 
Stir Sticks, Picks, Markers & Green/Sustainable 
Products

Solo Cup

Foodservice Disposables - Dixie Consumer 
Product Boxes, Cups & Lids, Flatware (Forks, 
Knives, Spoons), Green/Sustainable Products, 
Napkins (White & Natural), Wipes

Georgia-Pacific

Foodservice Disposables - Film & Foil Wrap Anchor Packaging
Foodservice Disposables - Green/Sustainable 
Products

Eco Products 

Foodservice Disposables - Green/Sustainable 
Products, Trays & Carriers

Huhtamaki

Foodservice Disposables - Napkins (White & 
Natural), Wipes

Cascades Tissue Group (IFC 
Disposables) 

Foodservice Disposables - Paper Bags, 
Flatware (Knives, Forks, Spoons), Disposable 
Papers, Napkins (White & Natural), Straws

US Foods

Foodservice Disposables - Paper Bags, Pan 
Liners & Wraps

BagCraft Papercon

Foodservice Disposables - Plastic Bags & 
Gloves

Handgards

Insulated Ware Aladdin Temp-Rite

Insulated Ware Cambro Manufacturing

Insulated Ware Dinex

Smallware Manufacturers Cambro Manufacturing

Smallware Manufacturers Carlisle Foodservice 
Products

Smallware Manufacturers SternoCandleLamp

Smallware Manufacturers US Foods

Smallware Manufacturers Vollrath Group
Smallware Manufacturers - Green/Sustainable 
(Bamboo) Products Brandz

Warewashing Chemicals & Related Products Ecolab

Vending Machines & Services Vending Machines & Services Gilly Vending

Vending Machines & Services Vendture 

Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies



Imaging

  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       21

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Bone Densitometry Bone Densitometry GE Healthcare

Bone Densitometry Hologic 

Cardiovascular X-Ray Cardiovascular Imaging GE Healthcare

Cardiovascular Imaging Philips Healthcare

Cardiovascular Imaging Siemens

Cardiovascular Imaging Toshiba

Computed Radiography Computed Radiography Agfa HealthCare 

Computed Radiography Carestream Health 

Computed Radiography Fujifilm

Computed Radiography Konica Minolta

Computed Radiography Philips Healthcare

Contrast Media Contrast Media Barium Bracco Diagnostics

Contrast Media Cardiac Ultrasound GE Healthcare

Contrast Media Cardiac Ultrasound Lantheus Medical Imaging

Contrast Media Injectors & Disposables Bayer HealthCare

Contrast Media Injectors & Disposables Bracco Diagnostics

Contrast Media Injectors & Disposables Medical Imaging Solutions

Contrast Media Ionic & Non-Ionic Bracco Diagnostics

Contrast Media Ionic & Non-Ionic GE Healthcare

Contrast Media Ionic & Non-Ionic Guerbet 

Contrast Media MR Bayer HealthCare

Contrast Media MR Bracco Diagnostics

Contrast Media MR GE Healthcare

Contrast Media MR Guerbet 

CT Computed Tomography GE Healthcare

Computed Tomography NeuroLogica 

Computed Tomography Philips Healthcare

Computed Tomography Siemens

Computed Tomography Toshiba

Dry/Wet Films & Printers Conventional Film, Dry Media & Printers Agfa Healthcare 

Image Management & Services Enterprise Image Management Solutions Agfa Healthcare 

Enterprise Image Management Solutions Lumedx 

Enterprise Image Management Solutions Philips Healthcare

Mobile Imaging Services Shared Imaging

Food, Foodservice Products & Supplies



22       Innovatix

Imaging

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Mammography Mammography Products & Services GE Healthcare

Mammography Products & Services Hologic 

Mammography Products & Services KUB Technologies 

Mammography Products & Services PenRad Technologies

Mammography Products & Services Philips Healthcare

Mammography Products & Services Siemens

Mammography Products & Services Voara Solutions

Mobile C-Arms Mobile C-Arms GE Healthcare

Mobile C-Arms Hologic 

Mobile C-Arms OrthoScan 

Mobile C-Arms Philips Healthcare

Mobile C-Arms Siemens

Molecular Radiography Molecular Imaging Philips Healthcare

Molecular Imaging Toshiba

MRI Magnetic Resonance Imaging GE Healthcare

Magnetic Resonance Imaging Hitachi Medical Systems

Magnetic Resonance Imaging Philips Healthcare

Magnetic Resonance Imaging Siemens

Magnetic Resonance Imaging Toshiba

MRI Safe Auxiliary Equipment & Coils Invivo 

MRI Safe Auxiliary Equipment & Coils IRadimed 

MRI Safe Auxiliary Equipment & Coils MRIaudio

Neurovascular Interventional 
Radiology Products

Neurovascular Interventional Radiology 
Products Covidien 

Neurovascular Interventional Radiology 
Products Penumbra

Nuclear Medicine/PET Molecular Imaging GE Healthcare

Molecular Imaging Siemens

PET Isotopes Cardinal Health

PET Isotopes IBA Molecular North 
America

PET Isotopes NCM USA 

PET Isotopes Triad Isotopes

Positioning Systems Patient Positioning & Immobilization Devices Best Medical

Radiation Oncology Brachytherapy Seeds Bard

Brachytherapy Seeds Best Medical

Brachytherapy Seeds Oncura

Imaging



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       23

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Radiation Oncology
(continued)

External Beam Radiation Therapy Systems Accuray

Radiation Treatment Planning Systems Best Medical

Radiation Treatment Planning Systems Philips Healthcare

Radiation Safety Physics Consulting Services Landauer 

Radiation Dose Tracking Bayer HealthCare

Radiation Dose Tracking PACSHealth

Radiation Monitoring Landauer 

Radiation Monitoring Mirion Technologies

Radiation Monitoring Radiation Detection 
Company

Radiography/R&F General Radiography & Fluoroscopy Agfa HealthCare 

General Radiography & Fluoroscopy Carestream Health 

General Radiography & Fluoroscopy Fujifilm

General Radiography & Fluoroscopy GE Healthcare

General Radiography & Fluoroscopy Siemens

General Radiography & Fluoroscopy Toshiba

Radiopharmaceutical Radiopharmaceutical Distribution Cardinal Health

Radiopharmaceutical Distribution Triad Isotopes

Radiopharmaceutical Manufacturers Lantheus Medical Imaging

Radiopharmaceutical Manufacturers Mallinkrodt

Ultrasound Ultrasound GE Healthcare

Ultrasound Mindray DS 

Ultrasound NeuroLogica 

Ultrasound Philips Healthcare

Ultrasound Siemens

Ultrasound SonoCiné

Ultrasound SonoSite

Ultrasound SuperSonic Imagine

Ultrasound Toshiba

Ultrasound Gel S2S Global

ImagingImaging



Information Technology IVIG

24       Innovatix

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Hardware/Software Electronics & Accessories Best Buy for Business

Hardware & Software Resellers CDW

Hardware & Software Resellers Paragon Development Systems 
(PDS)

Hardware & Software Resellers PC Connection

Hardware & Software Resellers Zones 

Landlines (VOIP)  
& Internet Services Communications Products & Services Fusion 

Nurse Call Nurse Call Systems Hill-Rom

Nurse Call Systems Rauland-Borg 

Nurse Call Systems West-Com Nurse Call Systems

Project Management Solutions Project Portfolio Management Solutions Planview

Reimbursement Software Reimbursement Software 3M

Technology Security Services Technology Security Services Coalfire Systems

Technology Security Services MBM eHealthcare Solutions

Technology Security Services SunGard

Telecommunications Telecommunications CrosStar Network Solutions

Telehealth Solutions Telehealth Solutions American Doctors Online

Telehealth Solutions Philips Healthcare

Telehealth Solutions Signal Perfection

Transcription Transcription Services Accutype Medical Services

Transcription Services Acusis 

Transcription Services American Healthcare 
Documentation Professionals

Transcription Services Chase Transcriptions

Transcription Services Healthcare Global 

Transcription Services Keystrokes Transcription Service

Transcription Services MDofficeManager

Transcription Services RecordsOne

Transcription Services Softscript

Wireless & Data Services Cellular Voice & Data Services AT&T

Cellular Voice & Data Services Sprint

Cellular Voice & Data Services Verizon



Information Technology IVIG

  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       25

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
IVIG Distribution Plasma Distribution FFF Enterprises

Plasma & IVIG Biological Blood Plasma Baxalta

Biological Blood Plasma Biotest Pharmaceuticals

Biological Blood Plasma Cangene bioPharma

Biological Blood Plasma CSL Behring

Biological Blood Plasma Grifols Biological

Biological Blood Plasma Kedrion BioPharma

Biological Blood Plasma Octapharma



IV Therapy

26       Innovatix

IV Therapy

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Disinfection Caps Disinfection Caps Ivera Medical 

Implantable Infusion Ports Implantable Infusion Ports Angiodynamics 

Implantable Infusion Ports Bard

Implantable Infusion Ports Medical Components 

Implantable Infusion Ports Progressive Medical

Implantable Infusion Ports Smiths Medical ASD

Infusion Devices  
& Device Dedicated Sets

Infusion Devices & Device Dedicated Sets Baxter

Infusion Devices & Device Dedicated Sets B. Braun

Infusion Devices & Device Dedicated Sets CareFusion

Infusion Devices & Device Dedicated Sets Smiths Medical ASD

Infusion Sets & Accessories Infusion Sets & Accessories Baxter

Infusion Sets & Accessories B. Braun

Infusion Sets & Accessories CareFusion

Infusion Sets & Accessories ICU Medical

IV Admixture Outsourced IV Admixture Services for Pharmacy Central Admixture 
Pharmacy Services

Outsourced IV Admixture Services for Pharmacy Pharmedium Services 

IV Fluids, Bag-Based Drug Delivery IV Fluids, Bag-Based Drug Delivery & TPN 
Macronutrients Baxter

IV Fluids, Bag-Based Drug Delivery & TPN 
Macronutrients B. Braun

IV Fluids, Bag-Based Drug Delivery & TPN 
Macronutrients Drip Drop

IV Fluids, Bag-Based Drug Delivery & TPN 
Macronutrients H2ORS

Needleless Connectors Needleless Connectors Baxter

Needleless Connectors B. Braun

Needleless Connectors CareFusion

Needleless Connectors ICU Medical

Pharmacy Compounding Equipment 
& Admixture Supplies

Pharmacy Compounding Equipment  
& Admixture Supplies Baxter

Pharmacy Compounding Equipment  
& Admixture Supplies B. Braun

Pharmacy Compounding Equipment  
& Admixture Supplies ICU Medical



IV Therapy

  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       27

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Safety IV Catheters Safety IV Catheters B. Braun 

Safety IV Catheters Becton, Dickinson

Safety IV Catheters Retractable Technologies

Safety IV Catheters Smiths Medical ASD

Site Management IV Site Management & Accessories Cardinal Health

IV Site Management & Accessories LSL Industries

IV Site Management & Accessories Medical Action Industries 

Vein Finder Vein Finder Equipment AccuVein 

Vein Finder Equipment Christie Medical Holdings 

Vein Finder Equipment VueTek Scientific

IV Therapy



Laboratory

28       Innovatix

Laboratory

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Analysers, Reagents & Consumables Blood Gas Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 

& Service Nova Biomedical 

Blood Gas Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Siemens

Blood Gas Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Werfen

Blood Bank Blood Bank Bio-Rad Laboratories

Blood Bank Grifols Biological

Blood Bank Haemonetics 

Blood Bank Immucor 

Blood Bank Ortho-Clinical Diagnostics

Blood Bank Quotient Biodiagnostics 

Blood Bank Sarstedt 

Chemistry & Immuno-Chemistry Near-Patient Testing (NPT) Clinical Chemistry/
Immunoassay bioMerieux

Near-Patient Testing (NPT) Clinical Chemistry/
Immunoassay Siemens

Coagulation/Hemostasis Hemostasis & Compression Products Z-Medica 

Hemostasis Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Diagnostica Stago

Hemostasis Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Siemens

Hemostasis Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Werfen

Collection Blood Specimen Collection & Ancillary 
Products Becton, Dickinson

Blood Specimen Collection & Ancillary 
Products Greiner Bio-One

Blood Specimen Collection & Ancillary 
Products Sarstedt 

Safety Phlebotomy Becton, Dickinson

Safety Phlebotomy Greiner Bio-One

Safety Phlebotomy HTL-STREFA 

Safety Phlebotomy Retractable Technologies

Safety Phlebotomy Sarstedt 

Safety Phlebotomy Smiths Medical ASD

Distribution Specialty Distribution-Laboratory  
& Research Products Cardinal Health

Specialty Distribution-Laboratory  
& Research Products Fisher Scientific

Specialty Distribution-Laboratory  
& Research Products Infolab 

Specialty Distribution-Laboratory  
& Research Products

Laboratory Supply 
Company (LABSCO)



Laboratory

  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       29

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Equipment, Supplies & Services General Laboratory Products,  

Equipment & Services Beckman Coulter 

General Laboratory Products,  
Equipment & Services Fisher Scientific

General Laboratory Products,  
Equipment & Services Helmer

General Laboratory Products,  
Equipment & Services Hettich Instruments

Microscopes, Accessories, Parts & Service Leica Microsystems

Microscopes, Accessories, Parts & Service Nikon Instruments

Microscopes, Accessories, Parts & Service Olympus 

Plasticware & Glassware - Research Sarstedt 

Reprocessed Disposables Laboratory Environment 
Support Systems

Hematology Hematology Analyzers, Automation,  
Reagents, Consumables & Service Abbott Laboratories

Hematology Analyzers, Automation,  
Reagents, Consumables & Service Beckman Coulter 

Hematology Analyzers, Automation,  
Reagents, Consumables & Service Sysmex America

Platelet Function Analyzers, Reagents, 
Consumables & Service Siemens

Histology & Cytology Instruments, 
Reagents & Consumables

Histology & Cytology Instruments,  
Reagents & Consumables Dako

Histology & Cytology Instruments,  
Reagents & Consumables Leica Microsystems

Histology & Cytology Instruments,  
Reagents & Consumables Medite

Histology & Cytology Instruments,  
Reagents & Consumables Richard-Allan Scientific

Histology & Cytology Instruments,  
Reagents & Consumables Statlab Medical Products 

Integrated Platform (Chemistry & 
Immunochemistry Analyzers, Automation, 
Reagents, Consumables & Service)

Beckman Coulter 

Integrated Platform (Chemistry & 
Immunochemistry Analyzers, Automation, 
Reagents, Consumables & Service)

Roche Diagnostics 

Integrated Platform (Chemistry & 
Immunochemistry Analyzers, Automation, 
Reagents, Consumables & Service)

Siemens

Laboratory



30       Innovatix

Laboratory

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Microbiology Automated Blood Culture & Mycobacterial 

Recovery Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables & 
Service

Becton, Dickinson

Automated Blood Culture & Mycobacterial 
Recovery Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables & 
Service

bioMerieux

Automated Blood Culture & Mycobacterial 
Recovery Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables & 
Service

Remel 

Automated Microbial Identification 
& Susceptibility Analyzers, Reagents, 
Consumables & Service

Beckman Coulter 

Automated Microbial Identification 
& Susceptibility Analyzers, Reagents, 
Consumables & Service

bioMerieux

Manual Microbiology Becton, Dickinson

Manual Microbiology Remel 

Microbiology Automation Microbiology Automation Beckman Coulter 

Microbiology Automation bioMerieux

Microbiology Automation Remel 

Molecular Molecular Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Abbott Laboratories

Molecular Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Roche Diagnostics 

Molecular Rapid Qualitative Screening Molecular Rapid Qualitative Screening Becton, Dickinson

Molecular Rapid Qualitative Screening Great Basin 

Molecular Rapid Qualitative Screening Meridian Bioscience 

Point-of-Care Testing Blood Glucose Meters, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Agamatrix 

Blood Glucose Meters, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Arkray

Blood Glucose Meters, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Nova Biomedical 

Blood Glucose Meters, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Roche Diagnostics 

Glucose Management Agamatrix 

Glucose Management Arkray

Hemoglobin A1c Analyzers, Reagents, 
Consumables & Service Trinity Biotech

Point-of-Care Blood Gas & Additional Tests Alere

Laboratory



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       31

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Point-of-Care Testing
(continued) Rapid Diagnostic Test Kits BTNX

Rapid Diagnostic Test Kits Meridian Bioscience

Rapid Diagnostic Test Kits OraSure Technologies 

Quality Control Quality Control Material Bio-Rad Laboratories

Quality Control Material Microgenics 

Reference Lab Clinical Reference Laboratory Testing Services ARUP Laboratories

Clinical Reference Laboratory Testing Services Laboratory Corporation of 
America Holdings

Clinical Reference Laboratory Testing Services Quest Diagnostics 

Sleep Diagnostic Services Sleep Diagnostic Services Cleveland Medical Devices

Sleep Diagnostic Services Florida Apnea Diagnostics

Sleep Diagnostic Services Medical Decision Services 

Sleep Diagnostic Services Persante Health Care

Sleep Diagnostic Services Sleep Services of America

Sleep Diagnostic Services SleepMed 

Testing Near-Patient Testing Drugs of Abuse & 
Additional Tests BTNX

Near-Patient Testing Drugs of Abuse & 
Additional Tests LifeSign 

Near-Patient Testing Drugs of Abuse & 
Additional Tests MedTox Diagnostics

Near-Patient Testing Drugs of Abuse & 
Additional Tests Siemens

Urinalysis Urinalysis Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Beckman Coulter 

Urinalysis Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service BTNX

Urinalysis Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Siemens

Urinalysis Analyzers, Reagents, Consumables 
& Service Sysmex America

LaboratoryLaboratory



Medical Nutrition ProductsLinens, Uniforms & Products

32       Innovatix

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Linens, Uniforms & Products Reusable Textiles & Textile Services Above the Sill

Reusable Textiles & Textile Services American Dawn 

Reusable Textiles & Textile Services Encompass Group 

Reusable Textiles & Textile Services Medline 

Reusable Textiles & Textile Services Phoenix Textile 

Reusable Textiles & Textile Services Standard Textile 

Uniforms, Mats, Microfiber & Towels Cintas 

Uniforms, Mats, Microfiber & Towels Superior Uniform Group

Uniforms, Mats, Microfiber & Towels UniFirst 

Personal Kits Houseware & Hospitality Kits Complete Kits & Lodging 

Starter Kits Bert Drobbin



Medical Nutrition ProductsLinens, Uniforms & Products

  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       33

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Medical Nutrition Products

Enteral Feeding Sets Vesco Medical

Enteral Nutrition Abbott

Enteral Nutrition Llorens Pharmaceutical 
International Division

Enteral Nutrition Nestlé Health Sciences

Enteral Nutrition Orgain

Feeding Pumps, Sets, Tubes & Devices CORPAK MedSystems

Feeding Pumps, Sets, Tubes & Devices Covidien 

Feeding Pumps, Sets, Tubes & Devices Halyard 

Feeding Pumps, Sets, Tubes & Devices Nestlé Health Sciences



Medical/Surgical

34       Innovatix

Medical/Surgical

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Distribution Medical & Surgical Products Distribution American Medical Depot

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Apollo Safety

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Buffalo Hospital Supply

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Cardinal Health

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Claflin

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Complete Medical Supplies

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Customed

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Dekroyft-Metz & Co.

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Ekla

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Henry Schein

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Integrated Medical Systems

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Kreisers

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution McKesson

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Medical Specialties Distributors 
(MSD)

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Medline 

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Midland Medical Supply

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Midwest Medical Supply 
Company 

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution National Distribution & 
Contracting 

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Owens & Minor

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Professional Hospital Supply

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution PSS World Medical

Medical & Surgical Products Distribution Seneca Medical 

Exam Paper Adult & Pediatric Exam Table Paper & Related 
Products Tidi Products

Lithotripsy Lithotripsy Services United Shockwave Services

Medical/Surgical Supplies Medical/Surgical Supplies Cardinal Health

Mobility Aids Mobility Aids Alco Sales & Service 

Mobility Aids Medline 



Medical/Surgical

  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       35

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Patient Education & Consumer 
Health Content Services

Patient Education & Consumer Health  
Content Services GetAbby

Patient Education & Consumer Health  
Content Services GetWellNetwork

Patient Education & Consumer Health  
Content Services Patient Doctor Technologies

Physiological Monitoring Chart Paper & Related Products Covidien 

Chart Paper & Related Products Print Media

Physiological Monitoring Systems Authentidate Holding 

Physiological Monitoring Systems CareFusion

Physiological Monitoring Systems CJPS Healthcare Supplies  
& Equipment

Physiological Monitoring Systems Draeger Medical 

Physiological Monitoring Systems GE Healthcare

Physiological Monitoring Systems Mindray DS

Physiological Monitoring Systems Nihon Kohden

Physiological Monitoring Systems Philips Healthcare

Physiological Monitoring Systems Spacelabs Healthcare 

Physiological Monitoring Systems Welch Allyn 

PSG - Neurology Polysomnography, Neurological Equipment  
& Accessories CareFusion

Polysomnography, Neurological Equipment  
& Accessories Nihon Kohden

Pulmonary Pulmonary Function & Metabolic Analyzers Alliance Tech Medical

Pulmonary Function & Metabolic Analyzers CareFusion

Pulmonary Function & Metabolic Analyzers MGC Diagnostics 

Specialty Distribution Specialty Distribution Respiratory Therapy  
& Anesthesia Products Tri-Anim Health Services 

Ventilators Non-Invasive Ventilators Resmed

Ventilators CareFusion

Ventilators Covidien 

Ventilators Draeger Medical 

Ventilators Hamilton Medical

Ventilators Maquet Medical Systems

Medical/Surgical



NursingMedical Waste Management Services

36       Innovatix

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Sharps Containers Sharps Disposal Containers Becton, Dickinson

Sharps Disposal Containers Covidien 

Waste Management Products  
& Services Waste Management Products & Services AMS Store & Shred

Waste Management Products & Services Clean Harbors Environmental 
Services

Waste Management Products & Services Curtis Bay Medical Waste 
Services

Waste Management Products & Services Daniels Sharpsmart

Waste Management Products & Services LB Medwaste Services

Waste Management Products & Services Medi-Waste Disposal

Waste Management Products & Services Rubicon Global

Waste Management Products & Services Specific Waste Industries

Waste Management Products & Services Sustainability Resources 
International

Waste Management Products & Services TransChem Environmental 



NursingMedical Waste Management Services

  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       37

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Active Humidification Devices Active Humidification Devices & Accessories CareFusion

Active Humidification Devices & Accessories Fisher & Paykel Healthcare

Active Humidification Devices & Accessories Teleflex Medical 

Active Humidification Devices & Accessories Vapotherm

Active Humidification Devices & Accessories Westmed

Airway Clearance Products Airway Clearance Products Electromed

Airway Clearance Products Hill-Rom

Airway Clearance Products Westmed

Anti-Infection Site Disc Dressings Anti-Infection Site Disc Dressings DeRoyal

Anti-Infection Site Disc Dressings Johnson & Johnson

Apparel Disposable Non-Sterile Protective Apparel Cardinal Health

Disposable Non-Sterile Protective Apparel Encompass Group 

Disposable Non-Sterile Protective Apparel Halyard 

Disposable Non-Sterile Protective Apparel ICP Medical

Disposable Non-Sterile Protective Apparel Medline 

Disposable Non-Sterile Protective Apparel S2S Global

Disposable Non-Sterile Protective Apparel Tronex Healthcare

Disposable Non-Sterile Protective Apparel Welmed

Disposable Shower Sleeve & Cast Covers Cenorin

Disposable Shower Sleeve & Cast Covers PSC Solutions

Patient Belongings Bags S2S Global

Personal Care Kits & Components Cardinal Health

Personal Care Kits & Components Care Line

Personal Care Kits & Components LSL Industries

Personal Care Kits & Components Medline 

Arterial Blood Gas Kits Arterial Blood Gas Kits Smiths Medical ASD
Bandages, Dressings & Gauze Bandages, Dressings & Gauze Covidien 

Bandages, Dressings & Gauze Medi-Tech 

Bandages, Dressings & Gauze Tetra Medical Supply 

Bedside Procedure Trays  
& Needles

Bedside Procedure Trays & Needles Busse Hospital Disposables

Bedside Procedure Trays & Needles CareFusion

Suture Removal & Laceration Trays Medline 



38       Innovatix

Nursing

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Blood Pressure Cuffs Blood Pressure Cuffs & Accessories GE Healthcare

Blood Pressure Cuffs & Accessories Welch Allyn 

Bowel Management Bowel Management Bard

Bowel Management ConvaTec 

Catheter Tube Securement  
& Stabilization Products

Catheter Tube Securement  
& Stabilization Products 3M

Catheter Tube Securement  
& Stabilization Products BioDerm

Central Venous Access Products Central Venous Access Products Arrow International 

Chlorhexidine Gluconate (CHG) 
Skin Prep Products

Chlorhexidine Gluconate (CHG) Skin Prep Products CareFusion

Chlorhexidine Gluconate (CHG) Skin Prep Products Professional Disposables 
International (PDI)

Cohesive Bandages Cohesive Bandages 3M

Cohesive Bandages Andover Healthcare 

Dialysis Dialysis Products & Accessories Angiodynamics

Dialysis Products & Accessories Arrow International

Dialysis Products & Accessories Bard

Dialysis Products & Accessories B. Braun

Dialysis Products & Accessories Covidien

Dialysis Products & Accessories Diasol 

Dialysis Products & Accessories Medical Components

ECG Electrodes, Cables, Lead Wires 
& Defibrillator Pads

ECG Electrodes, Cables, Lead Wires  
& Defibrillator Pads Covidien 

ECG Electrodes, Cables, Lead Wires  
& Defibrillator Pads LifeSync 

ECG Electrodes, Cables, Lead Wires  
& Defibrillator Pads Med-Dyne

ECG Electrodes, Cables, Lead Wires  
& Defibrillator Pads Vermed

Enterostomal Therapy Enterostomal Therapy Products ConvaTec 

Enterostomal Therapy Products Hollister 

Fall Management Footwear Fall Management Footwear Cardinal Health

Fall Management Footwear Encompass Group 

Fall Management Footwear LSL Industries

Fall Management Footwear S2S Global

General Urologicals General Urological Products Bard

General Urological Products Hollister 

Nursing



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       39

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Gloves Exam Gloves Ansell Healthcare 

Exam Gloves Cardinal Health

Exam Gloves Halyard 

Exam Gloves Innovative Healthcare 

Exam Gloves Medgluv

Exam Gloves Medline 

Exam Gloves S2S Global

Exam Gloves Sempermed

Exam Gloves Tronex Healthcare

Surgeon Gloves Ansell Healthcare 

Surgeon Gloves Cardinal Health

Surgeon Gloves Medline 

Surgeon Gloves Mölnlycke Health Care
Hand Hygiene Monitoring Systems Hand Hygiene Monitoring Systems Biovigil Healthcare Systems

Hand Hygiene Monitoring Systems DebMed

Hand Hygiene Monitoring Systems GOJO

High-Level Disinfectants High-Level Disinfectants Johnson & Johnson

High-Level Disinfection Reprocessing Hygia Health Services

High-Level Disinfection Reprocessing Renu Medical

Hot & Cold Packs Hot & Cold Packs Cardinal Health

Hot & Cold Packs DeNovo Products 

Hot & Cold Packs Solution Matrix 

Hypodermic Products Safety Hypodermic Needles Terumo Medical 

Safety Hypodermic Products Becton, Dickinson

Safety Hypodermic Products Covidien 

Safety Hypodermic Products Retractable Technologies

Safety Hypodermic Products Smiths Medical ASD

Standard Hypodermic Products Becton, Dickinson

Standard Hypodermic Products Covidien

Standard Hypodermic Products Medefil

Standard Hypodermic Products NeoMed 

Standard Hypodermic Products Retractable Technologies

Incontinence & Related Products Incontinence Products Covidien 

Incontinence Products Medline 

Incontinence Products SCA Personal Care 

Surgical Incontinence Products Boston Scientific

Surgical Incontinence Products Coloplast 

Surgical Incontinence Products Johnson & Johnson

NursingNursing



40       Innovatix

Nursing

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Intermediate-Level Disinfectant 
Wipes

Intermediate-Level Disinfectant Wipes Certol

Intermediate-Level Disinfectant Wipes Clorox

Intermediate-Level Disinfectant Wipes Diversey

Intermediate-Level Disinfectant Wipes Metrex Research

Intermediate-Level Disinfectant Wipes Professional Disposables 
International (PDI)

Invasive Hemodynamic Monitoring 
Products & Accessories

Hemodynamic Monitoring Products & Accessories Arrow International 

Hemodynamic Monitoring Products & Accessories Edwards Lifesciences

Hemodynamic Monitoring Products & Accessories ICU Medical

Labels, Forms & Products Labels, Identification Bands & Related Products Medical ID Solutions

Labels, Identification Bands & Related Products PDC Healthcare (Precision 
Dynamics)

Labels, Identification Bands & Related Products Zebra Technologies
Masks Surgical & Isolation Masks Cardinal Health

Surgical & Isolation Masks Halyard 

Surgical & Isolation Masks Medline 

Surgical & Isolation Masks Precept Medical Products

Surgical & Isolation Masks Prestige Ameritech
Medication Carts & Stainless 
Shelving

Mobile Computing Carts,  
Medication Carts & Accessories Capsa Solutions

Stainless Steel - Equipment, Storage Systems  
& Mobile Carts (Medical & Non-Medical) Blickman

Stainless Steel - Equipment, Storage Systems  
& Mobile Carts (Medical & Non-Medical) Lakeside Manufacturing

Stainless Steel - Equipment, Storage Systems  
& Mobile Carts (Medical & Non-Medical) Pedigo Products 

Negative Pressure Wound Therapy Negative Pressure Wound Therapy Integrated Healing 
Technologies

Negative Pressure Wound Therapy KCI

Patient Beds & Related Products Patient Bedside Products MAC Medical Supply

Patient Bedside Products Medegen Medical Products

Patient Bedside Products Medline

Patient Beds, Mattresses  
& Therapeutic Surfaces-Purchase ArjoHuntleigh 

Patient Beds, Mattresses  
& Therapeutic Surfaces-Purchase Hill-Rom

Patient Beds, Mattresses  
& Therapeutic Surfaces-Purchase Linet Americas

Patient Beds, Mattresses  
& Therapeutic Surfaces-Purchase Sizewise

Patient Beds, Mattresses  
& Therapeutic Surfaces-Purchase Stryker

Nursing



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       41

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Patient Beds & Related Products
(continued)

Patient Beds, Mattresses  
& Therapeutic Surfaces-Rental ArjoHuntleigh 

Patient Beds, Mattresses  
& Therapeutic Surfaces-Rental Freedom Medical 

Patient Beds, Mattresses  
& Therapeutic Surfaces-Rental Hill-Rom

Patient Beds, Mattresses  
& Therapeutic Surfaces-Rental Sizewise

Patient Beds, Mattresses  
& Therapeutic Surfaces-Rental Universal Hospital Services

Patient Lifts & Lateral Transfer Devices ArjoHuntleigh 

Patient Lifts & Lateral Transfer Devices EZ Way 

Patient Lifts & Lateral Transfer Devices Handicare

Patient Lifts & Lateral Transfer Devices Hill-Rom

Patient Lifts & Lateral Transfer Devices Hovertech

Patient Lifts & Lateral Transfer Devices Joerns Healthcare 

Patient Lifts & Lateral Transfer Devices McAuley Medical 

Patient Lifts & Lateral Transfer Devices Tollos

Patient Lifts & Lateral Transfer Devices Wy’east Medical 

Specialty Beds Sizewise

Patient Scales Patient Scales Detecto Scale 

Patient Scales Health o meter Professional

Patient Scales SECA 

Patient Scales Welch Allyn 

Peak-Use Rental Equipment Peak-Use Rental Equipment Freedom Medical 

Peak-Use Rental Equipment Hill-Rom

Peak-Use Rental Equipment Universal Hospital Services

Peak-Use Rental Equipment US Med-Equip 

PICC & Midline Access Products PICC & Midline Access Products Angiodynamics

PICC & Midline Access Products Arrow International

PICC & Midline Access Products Bard

PICC & Midline Access Products Cook Medical

PICC & Midline Access Products Medical Components

PICC & Midline Access Products ReavillMed

Post-Mortem Post-Mortem Equipment & Supplies Alpha Medical Distributor

Post-Mortem Equipment & Supplies BioSeal Systems

Post-Mortem Equipment & Supplies Busse Hospital Disposables

Post-Mortem Equipment & Supplies LDI 

NursingNursing



42       Innovatix

NursingNursing
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Pulse Oximetry Pulse Oximetry Devices Covidien 

Pulse Oximetry Devices Masimo Americas

Pulse Oximetry Devices Smiths Medical ASD

Respiratory Therapy Products Respiratory Therapy Products Ambu

Respiratory Therapy Products CareFusion

Respiratory Therapy Products Monaghan Medical

Respiratory Therapy Products Teleflex Medical

Respiratory Therapy Products Thayer Medical 

Restraints & Fall Prevention Restraints & Fall Prevention Products DeRoyal 

Restraints & Fall Prevention Products E.M. Adams Company

Restraints & Fall Prevention Products Horizon Healthcare Supply

Restraints & Fall Prevention Products Posey

Room Environment Infection 
Prevention Products

Room Environment Infection Prevention Products Air MD

Room Environment Infection Prevention Products Bioquell 

Room Environment Infection Prevention Products Clorox

Room Environment Infection Prevention Products Getinge

Room Environment Infection Prevention Products Steris 

Room Environment Infection Prevention Products Surfacide

Room Environment Infection Prevention Products Tru-D Smart UVC

Room Environment Infection Prevention Products Xenex Disinfection Services

Safety Huber Needles Safety Huber Needles Bard
Safety Huber Needles Smiths Medical ASD

Sedation Monitoring Sedation Monitoring Covidien 
Sedation Monitoring Masimo Americas

Skin Breakdown Prevention Skin Breakdown Prevention Products DeRoyal

Skin Breakdown Prevention Products DM Systems

Skin Breakdown Prevention Products EHOB

Skin Breakdown Prevention Products Joerns Healthcare 

Skin Breakdown Prevention Products Medline

Skin Breakdown Prevention Products Sage Products

Skin Breakdown Prevention Products Stryker

Skin Breakdown Prevention Products Tetra Medical Supply 

Skin Integrity Antibacterial Wound Dressing ABL Medical

Patient Cleansing & Skin Care Bag-Based Innovative Healthcare

Patient Cleansing & Skin Care Bag-Based Sage Products



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       43

Nursing
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Skin Integrity
(continued)

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support 3M

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Alliqua BioMedical

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support BSN Medical

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Cardinal Health

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Coloplast 

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support ConvaTec 

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Crawford Healthcare

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Derma Sciences

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Dudley Manufacturing

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Ferris Mfg.

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support HARTMANN

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Hollister

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Irrimax 

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Medline 

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Mölnlycke Health Care

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Smith & Nephew 

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support Systagenix Wound 
Management

Skin Integrity: Prevention, Healing & Support WoundVision
Stethoscopes Patient Diagnostics S2S Global
Suction Canisters, Yankauers Suction Canisters, Yankauers & Tubing Cardinal Health

Suction Canisters, Yankauers & Tubing Northfield Medical 
Manufacturing

Suction Canisters, Yankauers & Tubing RMS Medical Products
Suction Catheter Introducer Suction Catheter Introducer NJR Medical
Tape Products Tape Products 3M
Temperature Monitoring Temperature Monitoring Products DeRoyal 

Temperature Monitoring Products Smiths Medical ASD
Temperature Products Patient Temperature Management Products & 

Accessories
Adroit Medical Systems 

Patient Temperature Management Products & 
Accessories

Cincinnati Sub-Zero 
Products

Patient Temperature Management Products & 
Accessories

Stryker 

Patient Temperature Management Products & 
Accessories

Zoll Medical

Thermometry Electronic Thermometry Covidien 

Electronic Thermometry Exergen 

Electronic Thermometry Welch Allyn 

Nursing



44       Innovatix

Nursing

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Transparent Dressings Transparent Dressings 3M

Transparent Dressings AMD-Ritmed

Vascular Compression Therapy Vascular Compression Therapy ArjoHuntleigh 

Vascular Compression Therapy Compression Solutions

Vascular Compression Therapy Compression Therapy 
Concepts

Vascular Compression Therapy Covidien 

Wall Desks & Patient Charting 
Equipment & Supplies

Wall Desks & Patient Charting Equipment  
& Supplies

Amico 

Wall Desks & Patient Charting Equipment  
& Supplies

First Healthcare Products

Wound Care Adhesive Skin Closures 3M



Office Supplies, Furniture  
& Technology

  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       45

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Batteries Batteries & Battery Products Artisan Power

Batteries & Battery Products Energizer

Batteries & Battery Products Procter & Gamble
Document Management Solutions Document Management Solutions International Business 

Solutions Alliance
Document Management Solutions Ricoh

Document Management Solutions Standard Register

Document Management Solutions Xerox
Furniture Apartment Furnishings, Furniture & Home 

Amenities
Tristate Apartment 
Furnishers

Exam Room Furniture Clinton Industries

Exam Room Furniture Midmark

Exam Room Furniture Transmotion Medical

Exam Room Furniture UMF Medical
Furniture & Systems, Casegoods,  
Seating & Accessories Allseating 

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods,  
Seating & Accessories Durfold 

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods,  
Seating & Accessories Haworth

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods,  
Seating & Accessories Herman Miller 

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods,  
Seating & Accessories Hill-Rom

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods,  
Seating & Accessories Krueger International (KI)

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods,  
Seating & Accessories National Office Furniture

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods,  
Seating & Accessories Novum Medical Products

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods,  
Seating & Accessories Steelcase 

Furniture & Systems, Casegoods,  
Seating & Accessories Stryker 

Furniture, Manufacturing & Design Interior Resources

High-Density Mobile Storage LogiQuip 

High-Density Mobile Storage Montel Aetnastak

High-Density Mobile Storage Quantum Healthcare 
Direct

High-Density Mobile Storage Spacesaver 

Mobile Storage Services Mobile Mini 
Modular Casework, Storage Systems  
& Mobile Carts Groupe Lacasse 

Nursing



OR Products & Supplies

46       Innovatix

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Furniture
(continued)

Modular Casework, Storage Systems  
& Mobile Carts Herman Miller 

Modular Casework, Storage Systems  
& Mobile Carts InterMetro Industries

Modular Casework, Storage Systems  
& Mobile Carts Lakeside Manufacturing

Modular Casework, Storage Systems  
& Mobile Carts MASS Medical Storage

Modular Casework, Storage Systems  
& Mobile Carts Solaire Medical

Modular Casework, Storage Systems  
& Mobile Carts Stanley Innerspace 

Office Supplies Office Supplies American Office Products 
Distributors

Office Supplies Friends Business Source

Office Supplies Materials Management 
Services

Office Supplies Office Depot

Office Supplies Peck’s Office Plus

Office Supplies Staples

Office Supplies Sun Office Solutions

Office Supplies The Weeks Lerman Group

Sports Equipment, Furniture, Early Childhood 
Development Products & Arts and Crafts United Supply 

Printers/Copiers/Fax/Print Services Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Guy Brown Managment

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Konica Minolta

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Kyocera Document 
Solutions

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Pharos Systems 
International

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Ricoh

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Staples

Managed Print Services, Devices & Accessories Xerox

Shredding (On-Site & Off-Site) Hard Copy Document Shredding  
& Off-Site Storage Services

Carolina Records & 
Information Management

Hard Copy Document Shredding  
& Off-Site Storage Services Cintas 

Hard Copy Document Shredding  
& Off-Site Storage Services Secure Document Alliance

Hard Copy Document Shredding  
& Off-Site Storage Services Shred-it

Office Supplies, Furniture & Technology



OR Products & Supplies

  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       47

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Anesthesia Products Anesthesia Equipment, Accessories & Supplies CareFusion

Anesthesia Equipment, Accessories & Supplies Draeger Medical 

Anesthesia Equipment, Accessories & Supplies GE Healthcare

Disposable Anesthesia Products Medline 

Disposable Anesthesia Products Pall 

Disposable Anesthesia Products Smiths Medical ASD

Disposable Anesthesia Products Vital Signs 

Pain Management - Local Anesthetic Ambu

Pain Management - Local Anesthetic Halyard 

Pain Management - Local Anesthetic Teleflex Medical 

Regional Anesthesia Trays Arrow International 

Regional Anesthesia Trays B. Braun

Regional Anesthesia Trays Smiths Medical ASD

Arthroscopy Arthroscopy Fluid Waste Management Aspen Surgical Products

Arthroscopy Fluid Waste Management ConMed

Arthroscopy Fluid Waste Management LDI 

Arthroscopy Supplies ConMed

Arthroscopy Supplies Smith & Nephew

Arthroscopy Supplies Stryker 

Automated Endoscopic Reprocessor Automated Endoscopic Reprocessor ENDOSAFE Endoscopy 
Products

Automated Endoscopic Reprocessor Johnson & Johnson

Automated Endoscopic Reprocessor Medivators 

Automated Endoscopic Reprocessor Steris 

Bone Growth Stimulators - External Bone Growth Stimulators - External Orthofix

Capital Equipment - Refurbished Capital Equipment - Refurbished DRE Medical Equipment

Capital Equipment - Refurbished Future Health Concepts

Capital Equipment - Refurbished Heartland Medical Sales and 
Services

Capital Equipment - Refurbished KMA Remarketing

Capital Equipment - Refurbished Metropolitan Medical Services 
of NC

Capital Equipment - Refurbished Monet Medical

Capital Equipment - Refurbished Olympus

Capital Equipment - Refurbished ST Surg

Capital Equipment - Refurbished Steris 

Office Supplies, Furniture & Technology



48       Innovatix

OR Products & Supplies

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Casting & Splinting Products Casting & Splinting Products 3M

Casting & Splinting Products BSN Medical
Casting & Splinting Products CNF Medical
Casting & Splinting Products Parker Medical Associates 

Chest Drainage Products Chest Drainage Products Maquet Medical Systems
Disposable Wound Protection 
Retractor

Disposable Wound Protection Retractor CooperSurgical

Disposable Wound Protection Retractor Covidien 

EMG Endotracheal Tube Products EMG Endotracheal Tube Products Nuvasive 
Endoscopy Products Surgical Endoscopy & Video Equipment - 

Flexible EndoChoice 

Surgical Endoscopy & Video Equipment - 
Flexible Olympus 

Surgical Endoscopy & Video Equipment - Rigid Karl Storz Endoscopy

Surgical Endoscopy & Video Equipment - Rigid Olympus 

Surgical Endoscopy & Video Equipment - Rigid Richard Wolf Medical 
Instruments 

Surgical Endoscopy & Video Equipment - Rigid Stryker 
Endotracheal Tubes & Related 
Products

Endotracheal Tubes & Related Products Covidien

Endotracheal Tubes & Related Products Marpac

Endotracheal Tubes & Related Products Sourcemark 

Endotracheal Tubes & Related Products Surgimed 

ENT Products ENT Products Grace Medical

ENT Products Olympus 
Gastrointestinal Endoscopy 
Products

Gastrointestinal Endoscopy Products Boston Scientific

Gastrointestinal Endoscopy Products EndoChoice 

Gastrointestinal Endoscopy Products Flexicare 

Gastrointestinal Endoscopy Products Halyard 

Gastrointestinal Endoscopy Products Olympus 

Implantable Products Bone Tissue Synthetic Implantable Products Bacterin 

Bone Tissue Synthetic Implantable Products Bioventus 
Bone Tissue Synthetic Implantable Products Integra Neurosciences
Bone Tissue Synthetic Implantable Products LifeNet Health

Bone Tissue Synthetic Implantable Products Musculoskeletal Transplant 
Foundation

Bone Tissue Synthetic Implantable Products Stryker 
Implants Breast Implants, Tissue Expanders & Related 

Products Allergan

Incise Drapes Incise Drapes 3M

Lap Sponges, OR Towels & 
Specialty Sponges Lap Sponges, OR Towels & Specialty Sponges AMD-Ritmed

OR Products & Supplies



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       49

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Lap Sponges, OR Towels & 
Specialty Sponges 
(continued)

Lap Sponges, OR Towels & Specialty Sponges Broadline Medical 

Lap Sponges, OR Towels & Specialty Sponges Cardinal Health

Lap Sponges, OR Towels & Specialty Sponges Medline 

Lap Sponges, OR Towels & Specialty Sponges S2S Global

Lap Sponges, OR Towels & Specialty Sponges US Medco 

Laparoscopic Adjustable Gastric 
Band Products

Laparoscopic Adjustable Gastric Band 
Products Apollo Endosurgery

Laparoscopic Adjustable Gastric Band 
Products Johnson & Johnson

Laparoscopic Suction Irrigation 
Products

Laparoscopic Suction Irrigation Products Genicon

Laparoscopic Suction Irrigation Products Stryker 

Laparoscopic Suction Irrigation Products Tech Medical Services

Laparoscopic Surgical Instruments Laparoscopic Surgical Instruments Aesculap

Laparoscopic Surgical Instruments CareFusion

Laparoscopic Surgical Instruments Integra LifeSciences

Laparoscopic Surgical Instruments Karl Storz Endoscopy

Laparoscopic Surgical Instruments National Advanced 
Endoscopy Devices 

Laparoscopic Surgical Instruments Novo Surgical 

Laparoscopic Surgical Instruments Symmetry Surgical

Laryngeal Mask Airways Laryngeal Mask Airways Ambu

Laryngeal Mask Airways Flexicare 

Laryngeal Mask Airways Legend Medical Devices 

Laryngeal Mask Airways Teleflex Medical 

Laryngoscope Systems Laryngoscope Systems CareFusion

Laryngoscope Systems Flexicare 

Laryngoscope Systems Teleflex Medical 

Liquid Medical Waste Management 
Systems

Liquid Medical Waste Management Systems Steelco USA 

Liquid Medical Waste Management Systems Stryker 

Management of Surgical Implants Management of Surgical Implants Access Mediquip

Maxillofacial Plating Systems & 
Supplies

Maxillofacial Plating Systems & Supplies KLS Martin 

Maxillofacial Plating Systems & Supplies Stryker

Medical Lasers & Accessories Lumenis

Medical Lasers & Accessories MaxiFlex 

OR Products & SuppliesOR Products & Supplies



50       Innovatix

OR Products & Supplies

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Mesh Biological Mesh Products Covidien 

Biological Mesh Products Davol 

Biological Mesh Products LifeCell 

Biological Mesh Products LifeNet Health

Surgical Mesh Products Covidien 

Surgical Mesh Products Davol 

Surgical Mesh Products Maquet Medical Systems
Neurology Intraoperative Neurophysiological Monitoring 

Services Biotronic

Intraoperative Neurophysiological Monitoring 
Services Sentient Medical Systems

Neurosurgical Products Aesculap

Neurosurgical Products Integra Lifesciences

Neurosurgical Products Misonix 

Neurosurgical Products Northern Digital 

Neurosurgical Products Stryker 
Non-Inflatable Supraglottic Airway Non-Inflatable Supraglottic Airway Intersurgical

Open Heart Disposable Supplies Open Heart Disposable Supplies Alliant Healthcare

Open Heart Disposable Supplies Maquet Medical Systems

Open Heart Disposable Supplies Medtronic 

Open Heart Disposable Supplies Sorin Group
Ophthalmology Ophthalmology Products Ambler Surgical 

Ophthalmology Products Bausch & Lomb

Ophthalmology Products Beaver Visitec

Ophthalmology Products Surgical Specialties 

Oral Care Oral Care Halyard

Oral Care Sage Products
OR Accessory Products OR Accessory Products Advanced Medical 

Innovations

OR Accessory Products Covidien 

OR Accessory Products Mectra Labs

OR Accessory Products Viscot Medical 

OR Patient Positioning Products Covidien 

OR Patient Positioning Products David Scott Company

OR Safety Products Ansell Sandel Medical 
Solutions

OR Safety Products DeRoyal 
OR Equipment Drapes OR Equipment Drapes Advance Medical Designs

OR Equipment Drapes Ecolab

OR Equipment Drapes Premier Guard 

OR Products & Supplies



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       51

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
OR Instruments & Services Instrument Cleaners & Enzymatics Certol

Instrument Cleaners & Enzymatics Ecolab

Instrument Cleaners & Enzymatics Steris 

Instrument Containers Aesculap

Instrument Containers CareFusion

Instrument Containers Case Medical

Instrument Containers Medline 

Instrument Containers Symmetry Surgical

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Aesculap

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair BPI Medical

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair CTC Medical Repair

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair EndoChoice 

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Fibertech Medical

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Herzog Surgical

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Instrument Doctors

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Instrument Specialists

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Integrated Medical Systems 

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Medical Optics

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Mobile Instrument Service & 
Repair

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair National Advanced 
Endoscopy Devices 

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Northfield Instrument 
Services

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Prezio Health

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Revive Surgical Instrument 
Service

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Surgical Instrument Service

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair Total Scope 

Surgical Instrument & Scope Repair US Medical Systems

Surgical Instruments Aesculap

Surgical Instruments CareFusion

Surgical Instruments HNM Medical

Surgical Instruments Integra LifeSciences

Surgical Instruments Karl Storz Endoscopy

Surgical Instruments Medline 

Surgical Instruments Novo Surgical 

Surgical Instruments Precision Medical Devices

Surgical Instruments Symmetry Surgical

Surgical Instrument Tracking Getinge

OR Products & SuppliesOR Products & Supplies



52       Innovatix

OR Products & Supplies

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
OR Instruments & Services
(continued)

Surgical Instrument Tracking Haldor

Surgical Instrument Tracking SurgiDat

Surgical Instrument Tracking TGX Medical Systems
OR Integration/Automation 
Systems

OR Integration & Automation Systems Black Diamond Video
OR Integration & Automation Systems Brainlab 

OR Integration & Automation Systems Image Stream Medical 

OR Integration & Automation Systems Karl Storz Endoscopy

OR Integration & Automation Systems Olympus 

OR Integration & Automation Systems Skytron

OR Integration & Automation Systems Steris 

OR Integration & Automation Systems Stryker

OR Lights & Booms OR Lights & Booms Amico 

OR Lights & Booms Draeger Medical 

OR Lights & Booms Maquet Medical Systems

OR Lights & Booms Skytron

OR Lights & Booms Steris 

OR Lights & Booms Stryker 
OR Lights & Booms Trumpf Medical Systems

OR Tables OR Tables Maquet Medical Systems
OR Tables Schaerer Medical
OR Tables Skytron
OR Tables Steris 

OR Tables Trumpf Medical Systems
Ortho General Orthopedic Trauma Products Emerge Medical 

General Orthopedic Trauma Products Orthofix

General Orthopedic Trauma Products OrthoPediatrics

General Orthopedic Trauma Products Stryker

General Orthopedic Trauma Products Zimmer

Orthopedic Autotransfusion Products Stryker 

Orthopedic Bone Cement Accessories Stryker 

Orthopedic Power Tools & Accessories Brasseler

Orthopedic Power Tools & Accessories ConMed

Orthopedic Power Tools & Accessories Stryker

Orthopedic Power Tools & Accessories Zimmer

Pulse Lavage Products & Accessories Stryker 
Orthopedic Small Joint Implants Orthopedic Small Joint Implants Integra LifeSciences 

Orthopedic Small Joint Implants Trilliant Surgical 

OR Products & Supplies



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       53

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Packs Custom Procedure Trays American Contract Systems

Custom Procedure Trays Avid Medical 

Custom Procedure Trays Cardinal Health

Custom Procedure Trays DeRoyal 

Custom Procedure Trays Professional Hospital Supply

Sterile Packs & Gowns Cardinal Health

Sterile Packs & Gowns Halyard 

Sterile Packs & Gowns Welmed
Patient Prep Patient Prep Clippers & Blades 3M

Patient Prep Clippers & Blades CareFusion

Surgical Patient Prep Products 3M

Surgical Patient Prep Products CareFusion
Perfusion Products & Services Perfusion Products Edwards Lifesciences 

Perfusion Products Medtronic 

Perfusion Products Sorin Group

Perfusion Products Surge Cardiovascular

Perfusion Services SpecialtyCare 
Regenerative Skin Grafting 
Products

Regenerative Skin Grafting Products ACell 

Regenerative Skin Grafting Products Alliqua BioMedical

Regenerative Skin Grafting Products Derma Sciences

Regenerative Skin Grafting Products Medline 

Regenerative Skin Grafting Products MiMedx 

Regenerative Skin Grafting Products Musculoskeletal Transplant 
Foundation

Reusable Surgical Linen  
& Gown Reprocessing Services

Reusable Surgical Linen & Gown Reprocessing 
Services Synergy Health Americas

Room Turnover Products Room Turnover Products Ecolab

Room Turnover Products Protection Products

Smoke Evacuation Systems Smoke Evacuation Systems & Related 
Accessories Buffalo Filter

Smoke Evacuation Systems & Related 
Accessories Covidien 

Smoke Evacuation Systems & Related 
Accessories IC Medical

Specialty Urological Products Specialty Urological Products Applied Medical Resources 

Specialty Urological Products Bard

Specialty Urological Products Boston Scientific

Specialty Urological Products Cook Medical

Specialty Urological Products Olympus

OR Products & SuppliesOR Products & Supplies



54       Innovatix

OR Products & Supplies

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Sterilization Products & Services Low-Temperature Sterilization Products Johnson & Johnson

Low-Temperature Sterilization Products Steris 

Steam Sterilizers Belimed

Steam Sterilizers Getinge 

Steam Sterilizers Steris 

Sterile Reprocessing Johnson & Johnson

Sterile Reprocessing Stryker

Sterilization Assurance 3M

Sterilization Assurance Dana Products 

Sterilization Assurance Propper

Sterilization Assurance Steris 

Sterilization Pouches Cardinal Health

Sterilization Wrap Halyard

Surgical Instrument Tray Reprocessing/
Sterilization Services BiTech Medical

Surgical Instrument Tray Reprocessing/
Sterilization Services Integrated Medical Systems 

Surgical Instrument Tray Reprocessing/
Sterilization Services Prezio Health

Surgical Instrument Tray Reprocessing/
Sterilization Services Synergy Health Americas

Surgical Automatic Tourniquet 
Systems & Accessories

Surgical Automatic Tourniquet Systems & 
Accessories Stryker 

Surgical Automatic Tourniquet Systems & 
Accessories Zimmer

Surgical Blades
Surgical Blades Advanced Medical 

Innovations

Surgical Blades Aspen Surgical Products

Surgical Blades MYCO Medical

Surgical Blades PenBlade

Surgical Energy Products Surgical Energy Products Covidien 

Surgical Energy Products Ethicon

Surgical Energy Products Medtronic

Surgical Hand Preps Surgical Hand Preps 3M

Surgical Hand Preps CareFusion

Surgical Headlights Surgical Headlights Integra Lifesciences 

Surgical Headlights Sunoptic Technologies

OR Products & Supplies



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       55

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Surgical Navigation Surgical Navigation Brainlab 

Surgical Navigation Karl Storz Endoscopy

Surgical Navigation Stryker 

Surgical Sponge Detection Systems Surgical Sponge Detection Systems RF Surgical Systems 

Surgical Sponge Detection Systems Surgicount Medical

Sutures, Wound Closure  
& Related Products

Endomechanical Products 3M

Endomechanical Products Applied Medical Resources 

Endomechanical Products Cardica

Endomechanical Products ConMed

Endomechanical Products Covidien 

Endomechanical Products Davol 

Endomechanical Products DeRoyal

Endomechanical Products Ethicon

Endomechanical Products Genicon

Endomechanical Products Microline Surgical

Endomechanical Products Surgical Innovations

Endomechanical Products Teleflex Medical 

Knotless Tissue Closure Device Covidien 

Knotless Tissue Closure Device Ethicon

Knotless Tissue Closure Device Surgical Specialties 

OR Basins Medline 

Suture Products Aesculap

Suture Products Ethicon

Suture Products Surgical Specialties

Suture Products Teleflex Medical 

Suture Removal & Laceration Trays Cardinal Health

Suture Removal & Laceration Trays LSL Industries

Suture Removal & Laceration Trays Medline

Topical Skin Adhesives Aesculap

Topical Skin Adhesives Cardinal Health

Topical Skin Adhesives Chemence Medical 

Topical Skin Adhesives Covidien 

Topical Skin Adhesives Ethicon

Topical Skin Adhesives Medline 

OR Products & SuppliesOR Products & Supplies



56       Innovatix

OR Products & SuppliesOR Products & Supplies

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Sutures, Wound Closure  
& Related Products  
(continued)

Topical Skin Adhesives Progressive Medical

Trocar Products Applied Medical Resources 

Trocar Products ConMed 

Trocar Products Covidien 

Trocar Products Ethicon

Trocar Products Genicon

Trocar Products Olympus 

Trocar Products Stryker 

Trocar Products Teleflex Medical 

Vascular Closure Devices Cardinal Health

Vascular Closure Devices Cordis

Tourniquets Tourniquets S2S Global

Tracheostomy Tubes & Related 
Products

Endotracheal Tubes & Related Products Covidien 

Endotracheal Tubes & Related Products Marpac

Endotracheal Tubes & Related Products Sourcemark

Endotracheal Tubes & Related Products Surgimed

Tracheostomy Tubes & Related Products Boston Medical Products

Tracheostomy Tubes & Related Products Covidien 

Tracheostomy Tubes & Related Products Marpac 

Tracheostomy Tubes & Related Products Smiths Medical ASD

Vascular Grafts Vascular Grafts Lemaitre Vascular 

Vascular Grafts Maquet Medical Systems

Vascular Grafts Terumo Cardiovascular 
Systems

Vascular Grafts W. L. Gore & Associates

Vertebral Compression Fracture 
Repair Products

Vertebral Compression Fracture Repair 
Products CareFusion

Vertebral Compression Fracture Repair 
Products DFine 

Vertebral Compression Fracture Repair 
Products Stryker 

Video Laryngoscopes Video Laryngoscopes Ambu

Warming Products Patient Warming - Blood & Fluid Warming 3M

Patient Warming - Blood & Fluid Warming Smiths Medical ASD

Patient Warming - Blood & Fluid Warming Vital Signs

Patient Warming - Convective Warming Blankets 3M

Patient Warming - Convective Warming Blankets Cincinnati Sub-Zero Products

Patient Warming - Convective Warming Blankets Smiths Medical ASD



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       57

OR Products & Supplies

Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Washers & Decontaminators Washers & Decontaminators Belimed

Washers & Decontaminators Getinge 

Washers & Decontaminators Steris 

Wound Drainage Wound Drainage Products Bard

Wound Drainage Products Cardinal Health

OR Products & Supplies



58       Innovatix

RxRehab Therapy Products & Services
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Ortho Orthopedic Helmets Stryker 

Orthopedic Soft Goods Breg

Orthopedic Soft Goods DJO Global

Orthopedic Soft Goods Ossur Americas 

Orthopedic Soft Goods S2S Global

Orthopedic Soft Goods Tetra Medical Supply 

Physical Therapy Products Physical Therapy Products & Exercise 
Equipment Clinton Industries

Physical Therapy Products & Exercise 
Equipment Patterson Medical Supply

Physical Therapy Products & Exercise 
Equipment Physical Enterprise 

Physical Therapy Products & Exercise 
Equipment The Medcom Group 

Physical Therapy Products & Exercise 
Equipment Zewa



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       59

Rx
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Distribution U.S. Pharmacy Distribution AmerisourceBergen 

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution Besse Medical

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution Cardinal Health

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution Dakota Drug

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution DMS Pharmaceutical Group

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution H.D. Smith

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution Henry Schein

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution Kinray

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution McKesson

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution Miami-Luken

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution Morris & Dickson 

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution R&S Northeast

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution Seacoast Medical

U.S. Pharmacy Distribution Smith Medical Partners



60       Innovatix

Support ServicesRx Support Services
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Dispensing & Packaging Services Medical Bags Action Health

Medical Bags Elkay Plastics 

Medical Bags R D Plastics

Medication & Supply Automation Aesynt

Medication & Supply Automation CareFusion

Medication & Supply Automation Omnicell

Medication & Supply Automation Stanley Healthcare Solutions

Medication & Supply Automation Talyst

Outpatient Pharmacy Technology Capsa Solutions

Outpatient Pharmacy Technology JM Smith

Outpatient Pharmacy Technology ScriptPro

Pharmacy Packaging Services Safecor Health

Pharmacy Packaging Services Unit Dose Solutions 

Plastic Pharmaceutical Bags, Hospital Bags & 
General Healthcare Bags Elkay Plastics

Vials Kerr Prescription Packaging

Drug Disposal Devices Pharmacy Equipment & Supplies: Drug 
Disposal Devices C2R Global Manufacturing 

Pharmacy Equipment & Supplies: Drug 
Disposal Devices

Verde Environmental 
Technologies

Inventory Services Physical Inventory Services Facility-Wide Capital Inventory

Physical Inventory Services Facility-Wide KMED Inventory

Pharmacy Returns Pharmaceutical Reverse Distribution EXP Pharmaceutical Services 

Pharmaceutical Reverse Distribution PharmaLink

Rx Refrigerators Pharmacy Refrigerators Helmer

Unique & Hard-to-Find Products Specialized & Unique Products Health Care Logistics 



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       61

Support Services
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Clinical Engineering Clinical Engineering Aramark

Clinical Engineering GE Healthcare

Clinical Engineering Modern Medical Systems 

Facility Operations Support Services Outsourcing -  
Facility Operations

ABM Healthcare Support 
Services

Support Services Outsourcing -  
Facility Operations Aramark

Support Services Outsourcing -  
Facility Operations DSS Staffing

Support Services Outsourcing -  
Facility Operations Medtegrity Medical Laundry

Support Services Outsourcing -  
Facility Operations Rickman Enterprise Group

Support Services Outsourcing -  
Facility Operations SDB Contracting Services

Support Services Outsourcing -  
Facility Operations Southwest Linen Service

Support Services Outsourcing -  
Facility Operations Xanitos

Rx Support Services



62       Innovatix

Women’s & Children’s Products & SuppliesUSP 797/800 Products & Services
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Air Quality USP 797 Air Quality Testing & Certification Charles Solana & Sons

USP 797 Air Quality Testing & Certification Medical Technology Associates

USP 797 Air Quality Testing & Certification National Air Filter Service Co.  
of NJ

USP 797 Air Quality Testing & Certification Technical Safety Services

Cleanroom Equipment Hospital Pharmacy Equipment Germfree Labs

Primary Control Devices (IV Hoods) Baker Company

Primary Control Devices (IV Hoods) Nuaire

Temperature Control Temperature-Controlled Packaging Systems 
& Fit Right Disposable Backpacks Attentus Medical

Wireless Temperature Monitoring Cooper-Atkins 

Wireless Temperature Monitoring Isensix

Wireless Temperature Monitoring Mesa Monitoring

Wireless Temperature Monitoring SensoScientific 

USP 797/800 Supplies  
& Disposables

USP 797/800 Cleanroom Design, Build, 
Supplies, Apparel, Equipment & Software Carter-Health Disposables

USP 797/800 Cleanroom Disposables Acute Care Pharmaceuticals

USP 797/800 Pharmacy Planning & Design Aseptic Enclosures

USP 797/800 Pharmacy Planning & Design Terra Universal

USP 797/800 Supplies & Equipment Attentus Medical

USP 797/800 Supplies & Equipment Contec



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       63

Women’s & Children’s Products & Supplies
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Arts & Educational Accessories Arts & Educational Accessories Fundanoodle

Baby Food & Formula Baby Food Gerber

Bladder Scanners Bladder Scanners Laborie Medical Technologies

Bladder Scanners Medline 

Breast Pump Equipment  
& Accessories

Breast Pump Equipment & Accessories Creche Innovations

Breast Pump Equipment & Accessories Genadyne Biotechnologies

Breast Pump Equipment & Accessories Hygeia II Medical Group

Breast Pump Equipment & Accessories Medela

Disposable Labor & Delivery 
Products

Disposable Labor & Delivery Products Covidien

Disposable Labor & Delivery Products DeRoyal

Disposable Labor & Delivery Products Divergent Medical Technologies

Disposable Labor & Delivery Products Electro Medical Equipment (EME)

Disposable Labor & Delivery Products Kerma Medical Products

Disposable Labor & Delivery Products LSL Industries

Disposable Vaginal Speculums Disposable Vaginal Speculums OBP Medical

Disposable Vaginal Speculums Trinity Sterile

Disposable Vaginal Speculums Welch Allyn 

Fetal Monitoring Fetal Monitoring CareFusion

Fetal Monitoring GE Healthcare

Fetal Monitoring Philips Medical Systems

Handheld Dopplers Handheld Dopplers ArjoHuntleigh 

Handheld Dopplers CooperSurgical

Handheld Dopplers Newman Medical

High-Risk Ob/Gyn Specialty 
Products

High-Risk Ob/Gyn Specialty Products Cook Medical

High-Risk Ob/Gyn Specialty Products UA Medical Products

Infant Care Capital Equipment Infant CarE Capital Equipment Atom Medical

Infant Care Capital Equipment CareFusion

Infant Care Capital Equipment Datex-Ohmeda

Infant Care Capital Equipment Draeger Medical

Infant Care Capital Equipment Fisher & Paykel Healthcare

Infant Care Capital Equipment International Biomedical

Infant Care Capital Equipment Natus Medical

Infant Care Capital Equipment Otodynamics

Infant Care Capital Equipment Philips Medical Systems

USP 797/800 Products & Services



64       Innovatix

Vendor Index
Subcategory Contract Name Vendor
Neonatal Developmental  
& Specialty Products

Neonatal Developmental Products Dandle Lion Medical

Neonatal Developmental Products Natus Medical

Neonatal Developmental Products Philips Children's Medical Ventures

Neonatal Developmental Products Sandbox Medical

Neonatal Specialty Products All Medical Care

Neonatal Specialty Products Covidien

Neonatal Specialty Products Kentec Medical

Neonatal Specialty Products Marian Medical

Neonatal Specialty Products Medela

Neonatal Specialty Products Philips Children's Medical Ventures

Neonatal Specialty Products NeoMed

Neonatal Specialty Products Vygon

OB Data Management Systems OB Data Management Systems GE Healthcare

Obstetrical Monitoring Devices Obstetrical Monitoring Devices Clinical Innovations 

Obstetrical Monitoring Devices CooperSurgical

Obstetrical Monitoring Devices Covidien

Radio Frequency Band Adult  
& Infant Security Systems

Radio Frequency Band Adult & Infant 
Security Systems RF Technologies

Single-Use Thermometers Single-Use Thermometers DeRoyal 

Women's & Children's Products & Supplies



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       65

A
Abbott Laboratories  29, 30
Abbott Vascular  6, 7
ABL Medical  42
Above the Sill  32
Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics  19
Access Mediquip  49
Accuray  23
Accutype Medical Services  24
AccuVein  27
Action Health  60
Acusis  24
Acute Care Pharmaceuticals  62
Ada Valley Meat Company  13, 15
Adroit Medical Systems  43
Advanced Medical Innovations  50, 54
Advance Medical Designs  50
AdvancePierre Foods  13, 15
Aesculap  49, 50, 51, 55
Aesynt  60
Afflink  10
Agamatrix  30
Agfa HealthCare  21, 23
Airgas  9
Air Liquide Healthcare  9
Air MD  42
AK Pizza Crust  17
Aladdin Temp-Rite  20
Alco Sales & Service  34
Alere  30
Allergan  48
Alliance Tech Medical  35
Alliant Healthcare  50
Allied Healthcare Products  9
Alliqua BioMedical  43, 53
All Medical Care  64
Allseating  45
Alpha Medical Distributor  41
Ambler Surgical  50
Ambu  42, 47, 49, 56
American Contract Systems  53
American Dawn  32
American Doctors Online  24
American Express  3

American Healthcare Documentation 
Professionals  24

American Hotel Register  10
American Medical Depot  34
American Office Products Distributors  46
American Quality Foods  18
American Solutions for Business  5
AmerisourceBergen  59
Amico  44, 52
AMN Healthcare  5
AMS Store & Shred  36
Anchor Packaging  20
Andover Healthcare  38
AnewMed  3
Angiodynamics  26, 38, 41
Ansell Healthcare  39
Ansell Sandel Medical Solutions  50
Apollo Endosurgery  49
Apollo Safety  34
Applied Medical Resources  53, 55, 56
Aramark  61
Archibald Frozen Desserts  18
ArjoHuntleigh  40, 41, 44, 63
Arkray  30
Armstrong Relocation  4
Arrow International  38, 40, 41, 47
Artisan Power  45
Aryzta  15
Aseptic Enclosures  62
Asian Food Solutions  14
Aspen Surgical Products  47, 54
Ateeco  17
Atlas Van Lines  4
AT&T  24
Attentus Medical  62
Avid Medical  53

B
Bacterin  48
BagCraft Papercon  20
Baker Company  62
Bank of America  3
Bard  7, 22, 26, 38, 41, 42, 53, 57
Barilla  14, 16
Basic American Foods  13
Bausch & Lomb  50
Baxalta  25
Baxter  26
Bayer HealthCare  21, 23
BBL Floors  9
B. Braun  6, 26, 27, 38, 47
Beanitos  18
Beaver Visitec  50
Beckman Coulter  29, 30, 31
Becton, Dickinson  27, 28, 30, 36, 39
Belimed  54, 57
BelPastry  16
Beltmann Integrated Logistics  4
Berry Network  5
Bert Drobbin  32
BES Industries  11
Besse Medical  59
Best Buy for Business  9, 11, 24
Best Medical  22, 23
B&G Foods  15
Big Mountain Imaging  5
BioDerm  38
bioMerieux  28, 30
Bioquell  42
Bio-Rad Laboratories  28, 31
BioSeal Systems  41
Biotest Pharmaceuticals  25
Biotronic  50
Bioventus  48
Biovigil Healthcare Systems  39
BiTech Medical  54
Black Diamond Video  52
Blickman  40
Blount Fine Foods  14
Blue Pillar  11
Bob’s Red Mill Natural Foods  14, 15

Vendor Index

Women's & Children's Products & Supplies



66       Innovatix

Vendor Index

Bosco’s  15
Boston Medical Products  56
Boston Scientific  6, 7, 39, 48, 53
BPI Medical  51
Bracco Diagnostics  21
Brainlab  52, 55
Brandz  20
Brasseler  52
Breg  58
Bridgford Foods  15
Briggs Medical  3
Broadline Medical  49
Brookwood Farms  18
BSN Medical  43, 48
BTNX  31
Buffalo Filter  53
Buffalo Hospital Supply  34
Burger Maker  17
Burton & Mayer  5
Bush Brothers & Co.  13
Business Resource Group (BRG)  4
Butter Buds  12
BVK Direct  5

C
C2R Global Manufacturing  60
Calumet Diversified Meats  17
Cambro Manufacturing  20
Camfil Farr  9
Campbell’s Foodservice  12, 14, 16, 17
Cangene bioPharma  25
Capital Inventory  60
Capsa Solutions  40, 60
Cardica  55
Cardinal Health  8, 22, 23, 27, 28, 34, 37, 38, 

39, 40, 43, 49, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 59
CareFusion  6, 26, 35, 37, 38, 42, 47, 49, 51, 

53, 54, 56, 60, 63
Care Line  37
Carestream Health  21, 23
Caribou Coffee  13, 19
Carlisle Foodservice Products  20
Carolina Records & Information 

Management  46
Carter-Health Disposables  62
Cascades Tissue Group (IFC Disposables)  20
Case Medical  51
CBORD Group  19

CDW  24
Cenorin  37
Central Admixture Pharmacy Services  26
Centurion Service Group  3
Certol  40, 51
Chandler Foods  18
Charles Solana & Sons  62
Chase Transcriptions  24
Chef’s Requested  19
Chem-Aqua  11
Chemence Medical  55
Christie Medical Holdings  27
Cincinnati Sub-Zero Products  43, 56
Cintas  11, 32, 46
Claflin  34
Clean Harbors Environmental Services  36
Cleveland Medical Devices  31
Clif Bar & Company  18
Clinical Innovations  64
Clinton Industries  45, 58
Clorox  40, 42
CloudSDS  11
CNF Medical  48
Coalfire Systems  24
Coca-Cola  13
Coffee, Tea & Me  19
Coloplast  39, 43
Complete Kits & Lodging  32
Complete Medical Supplies  34
Compression Solutions  44
Compression Therapy Concepts  44
Compunnel Software Group  4
ConAgra Foods  12, 14, 15, 16, 17
ConMed  47, 52, 55, 56
Contec  62
Continental Mills  14
ConvaTec  38, 43
Cook Medical  7, 41, 53
CooperSurgical  48, 63, 64
COOP Systems  3
Cordis  56
CORPAK MedSystems  33
Country Pure Foods  17
Covidien  6, 7, 22, 33, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 42, 43, 

44, 48, 50, 53, 54, 55, 56, 63, 64
Crawford Healthcare  43
Creche Innovations  63
Critical System Solutions  11
CrosStar Network Solutions  24

CSL Behring  25
CSM Bakery Products  15
CTC Medical Repair  51
Curtis Bay Medical Waste Services  36
Custom Culinary  14
Customed  34

D
Daikin Applied  10
Daisy Brand  13
Dako  29
Dakota Drug  59
Dana Products  54
Dandle Lion Medical  64
Daniels Sharpsmart  36
Dannon  15, 19
Darlington Snacks  17
Dart Container  19
David Scott Company  50
Davol  50, 55
Dean Foods Dairy Group  19
DebMed  39
Dekroyft-Metz & Co.  34
DeNovo Products  39
Derma Sciences  43, 53
DeRoyal  37, 42, 43, 50, 53, 55, 63, 64
Detecto Scale  41
Diagnostica Stago  28
Diamond Crystal Brands  14
Diasol  38
Dinex  20
Divergent Medical Technologies  63
Diversey  10, 40
Diversified Foods  14
DJO Global  58
D&L Communication Systems  11
DMS Pharmaceutical Group  59
DM Systems  42
Dole Foodservice  12, 15
Draeger Medical  35, 47, 52
DRE Medical Equipment  47
Drip Drop  26
Driscoll Foods  14
DSS Staffing  61
Dudley Manufacturing  43
Durfold  45
D&W Fine Pack  18

Vendor Index Vendor Index



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       67

E
E&B Parking Services  9
Ecolab  10, 20, 50, 51, 53
EcoMed Healthcare Technology 

Management  3
Eco Products  20
ECRI Institute  4
Edward Don & Company  12
Edwards Lifesciences  40, 53
Egencia  5
EHOB  42
Ekla  34
Electromed  37
Electro Medical Equipment (EME)  63
Elkay Plastics  60
Emerge Medical  52
Encompass Group  32, 37, 38
EndoChoice  48, 51
ENDOSAFE Endoscopy Products  47
Energizer  45
EnMagine  3
Epcon Lane  9
Esha Research  19
Ethicon  54, 55, 56
eVerifile  4
Ewing Moving & Storage  4
Exergen  43
Experis US  4
EXP Pharmaceutical Services  60
EZ Way  41

F
Farmer Brothers  13
Favorite Healthcare Staffing  4
FedEx  8
Ferrero  16
FFF Enterprises  25
Fibertech Medical  51
First Healthcare Products  44
Fisher Scientific  28, 29
Fit Foodz  13
Flexicare  48, 49
Florida’s Natural Growers  16, 18
Follett  12
Forbo Flooring  9
French’s  18
Friends Business Source  46

Fujifilm  21, 23
Fundanoodle  63
Furmano’s Foods  12
Fusion  24
Future Health Concepts  47

G
Garden Protein  19
Garratt-Callahan  11
GCS Service  12
GDKN  4
GDS  9
GE Healthcare  6, 21, 22, 23, 35, 38, 47, 61, 

63, 64
Gehl’s  13
Genadyne Biotechnologies  63
General Mills  14, 15, 17
Genicon  49, 55, 56
Georgia-Pacific  10, 20
Gerber  63
Germfree Labs  62
GetAbby  35
Getinge  42, 51, 54, 57
GetWellNetwork  35
Gilly Vending  20
Globo Language Solutions  4
GOJO  10, 39
Golden Cuisine  14
Good Source Solutions  12
Grace Medical  48
Graebel Companies  4
Great Basin  30
Gregory Packaging  17
Greiner Bio-One  28
Grifols Biological  25, 28
Groupe Lacasse  45
Guerbet  21
Gurtler Industries  10

H
H2ORS  26
Haemonetics  28
Haldor  52
Halyard  33, 37, 39, 40, 47, 48, 50, 53, 54
Hamilton Medical  35
Handgards  20

Handicare  41
Harmony Valley  19
HARTMANN  43
Haworth  45
H D Smith  59
HD Supply  11
Healthcare Global  24
Healthcare Information  11
Health Care Logistics  60
Health Care Relocations of America  4
Health o meter Professional  41
Heartland Medical Sales and Services  47
Heinz  12, 13, 15, 17, 18
Helmer  29, 60
Henry Schein  34, 59
HepaCart  9
Hercules & Hercules  10
Heritage Bag  10
Herman Miller  45, 46
Hertz  3, 4
Herzog Surgical  51
Hettich Instruments  29
HFM FoodService  12
High Liner Foods  15, 18
Hill-Rom  24, 37, 40, 41, 45
Hilton Publishing  3
Hitachi Medical Systems  22
HNM Medical  51
Hoffmaster  19
Hollister  38, 43
Hologic  21, 22
Hospitality Solutions Corporation (HSC)  10
Hovertech  41
HTL-STREFA  28
Hubert  12
Huhtamaki  20
Hygia Health Services  39

I
IBA Molecular North America  22
IC Medical  53
ICP Medical  37
ICU Medical  26, 40
IDenticard Systems  11
Image Stream Medical  52
Immucor  28
InDemand Interpreting  4

Vendor IndexVendor Index Vendor Index



68       Innovatix

Vendor Index

Indian Harvest  15
Infolab  28
Innovative Healthcare  39, 42
Instrument Doctors  51
Instrument Specialists  51
Integra LifeSciences  49, 51, 52
Integra Neurosciences  48
Integrated Healing Technologies  40
Integrated Medical Systems  34, 51, 54
Inteplast Group  10
Interior Resources  45
InterMetro Industries  46
International Business Solutions Alliance  45
Interpreters Unlimited Charlotte  4
Intersurgical  50
Invivo  22
IRadimed  22
Irrimax  43
Isensix  62
Island Oasis  18
Ivera Medical  26

J
J.A. Majors Company  3
Javo  16
JD Palatine  4
Jennie-O Turkey Store  18
J & J Snack Foods  16
JM Smith  60
Joerns Healthcare  41, 42
John Morrell Food Group (Smithfield)  12
Johns Manville  11
Johnsonite  9
Johnson & Johnson  6, 7, 37, 39, 47, 49, 54
Jonas Software Company  19
J.R. Simplot Company  15
JTM Food Group  14

K
Karl Storz Endoscopy  48, 49, 51, 52, 55
Kavaliro  5
Kay’s Naturals  16
KCI  40
Kellogg’s  17, 18, 19
Ken’s Foods  18

Kentec Medical  64
Kent Precision Foods Group  18
Kerma Medical Products  63
Kerr Prescription Packaging  60
Key Green Solutions  19
Keystrokes Transcription Service  24
Kikkoman  18
KimBees  13
Kimberly-Clark  10
King & Pre Seafood  18
Kinray  59
KLS Martin  49
KMA Remarketing  47
KMED Inventory  60
Knouse Foods Co-Op  16, 17
Koch Filter  9
Koch Foods  13
Kone  9
Konica Minolta  21, 46
Kraft Foods  13, 14, 17, 18
Kreisers  34
Krueger International (KI)  45
KUB Technologies  22
Kyocera Document Solutions  46

L
Laboratory Environment Support Systems  29
Laboratory Supply Company (LABSCO)  28
Laborie Medical Technologies  63
Lakeside Manufacturing  40, 46
Lamb Weston  15
Landauer  23
Land O’Lakes  13, 17
Language Line Services  4
Lantheus Medical Imaging  21, 23
Lazar & Associates  5
LB Medwaste Services  36
LDI  41, 47
Leahy/IFP  12, 16
Legend Medical Devices  49
Leica Microsystems  29
Lemaitre Vascular  56
Lemon-X  16
LifeCell  50
LifeNet Health  48, 50
LifeSign  31

LifeSync  38
Linde Gas  9
Linet Americas  40
Llorens Pharmaceutical International 

Division  33
LogiQuip  45
LSL Industries  27, 37, 38, 55, 63
Lumedx  21
Lumenis  49
Lyons Magnus  18

M
MAC Medical Supply  40
Mallinkrodt  23
Manage Resource Group  3
Mandeville Sign  9
Manhattan Milk  13
Mannington Commercial  9
Maquet Medical Systems  6, 35, 48, 50, 52, 56
Marian Medical  64
Marketing Resource Solutions  5
Marpac  48, 56
Masimo Americas  42
MASS Medical Storage  46
Materials Management Services  10, 46
MaxiFlex  49
Mayer Electric Supply  11
MBI Worldwide  4
MBM eHealthcare Solutions  24
McAuley Medical  41
McCormick & Company  18
MCI Foods  14
McKee Foods  18
McKesson  34, 59
MD Buyline  4
MDofficeManager  24
Mectra Labs  50
Med-Dyne  38
Medefil  39
Medefis  5
Medegen Medical Products  40
Medela  63, 64
Medgluv  39
Medical Action Industries  27
Medical Components  26, 38, 41
Medical Decision Services  31

Vendor Index Vendor Index



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       69

Medical ID Solutions  40
Medical Imaging Solutions  21
Medical Optics  51
Medical Specialties Distributors (MSD)  34
Medical Technology Associates  62
Medite  29
Medi-Tech  37
Medivators  47
Medi-Waste Disposal  36
Medline  32, 34, 37, 39, 40, 42, 43, 47, 49, 51, 

53, 55, 63
Medtegrity Medical Laundry  61
MedTox Diagnostics  31
Medtronic  6, 7, 50, 53, 54
MenuTrinfo  19
Meridian Bioscience  30, 31
Merit Medical Systems  6
Mesa Monitoring  62
Metrex Research  40
Metropolitan Medical Services of NC  47
MGC Diagnostics  35
Miami-Luken  59
Michael Foods  17
Michael’s Cookies  13
Microgenics  31
Microline Surgical  55
Midlab  10
Midland Medical Supply  34
Midmark  45
Midwest Medical Supply Company  34
MiMedx  53
Mindray DS  23, 35
Mirion Technologies  23
Misonix  50
Mission Foods  18
Mobile Instrument Service & Repair  51
Mobile Mini  45
Modern Medical Systems  61
Mölnlycke Health Care  39, 43
MOM Brands  15, 17
Monaghan Medical  42
Monet Medical  47
Montel Aetnastak  45
Morris & Dickson  59
Mortara Instrument  6
Musculoskeletal Transplant Foundation  

48, 53
MYCO Medical  54

N
Nalco  11
Nardone Brothers Baking  15
Nathan’s Famous  14
National Advanced Endoscopy Devices  49, 

51
National Office Furniture  45
National Pasteurized Eggs  16
Natus Medical  64
NCM USA  22
NeoMed  39, 64
Nestlé Health Sciences  14, 33
Nestlé Professional  14, 16, 18
Nestlé Waters  12
NeuroLogica  21, 23
Newman Medical  63
Nihon Kohden  35
Nikon Instruments  29
Nilfisk-Advance  10
NJR Medical  43
Northern Digital  50
Northfield Instrument Services  51
Northfield Medical Manufacturing  43
Northwest Companies  10
Nova Biomedical  28, 30
Novo Surgical  49, 51
Novum Medical Products  45
NRG Advisory Services  9
Nuaire  62
Nuvasive  48

O
Ocean Spray  13, 17
Octapharma  25
Office Depot  5, 46
Ohio Medical  9
Ole Mexican Foods  18
Olympus  29, 47, 48, 52, 56
Omnicell  60
Omni Managed Health  4
Oncura  22
Openonline  4
OraSure Technologies  31
Orderly Logistics  8
Orgain  33
Orkin  9

Orthofix  47, 52
OrthoPediatrics  52
OrthoScan  22
Oscor  6
Ossur Americas  58
Otis  9
Otodynamics  63
Owens & Minor  34

P
PACSHealth  23
Pactiv  19
Pall  47
Paragon Development Systems (PDS)  24
Parker Medical Associates  48
Par-Way Tryson  16
Patient Doctor Technologies  35
Patterson Medical Supply  58
Paymentus  3
PC Connection  24
PDC Healthcare (Precision Dynamics)  40
Peak 10  3
Peck’s Office Plus  46
Pedigo Products  40
Peet’s Coffee & Tea  13
PenBlade  54
PenRad Technologies  22
Penumbra  22
PepsiCo  13, 16, 18, 19
Persante Health Care  31
PharmaLink  60
Pharmedium Services  26
Philips Healthcare  6, 21, 22, 23, 24, 35
Phoenix Textile  32
Physical Enterprise  58
Physio-Control  6
Pilgrim’s Pride  13
Pinnacle Foods  15
Pitney Bowes  8
Pitt Plastics  10
Planview  24
PNC Bank  3
Posey  42
Positive Promotions  5
PowerIce  14
PPG  11
Praxair  9

Vendor IndexVendor Index Vendor Index



70       Innovatix

Vendor Index

Precept Medical Products  40
Precision Medical Devices  51
Pre-Employ  4
Premier Guard  50
Prestige Ameritech  40
Prezio Health  51, 54
Print Media  35
Private Eyes  4
Procter & Gamble  10, 45
Procurement Partners  19
Professional Hospital Supply  34, 53
Proforma Promographix  5
Progressive Medical  26, 56
Propio Language Services  5
Propper  54
Protection Products  53
PSC Solutions  37
PSS World Medical  34

Q
Quality Bakeries  15, 18
Quantum Healthcare Direct  45
Quest Diagnostics  31

R
Radiation Detection Company  23
Randstad Technologies  4
Rastelli Seafoods  15
Rauland-Borg  24
RC Bigelow  18
R D Plastics  60
RecordsOne  24
Relias Learning  3
Rembrandt Enterprises  17
Remel  30
Renu Medical  39
Reser’s Fine Foods  17
Resmed  35
Retractable Technologies  27, 28, 39
RF Surgical Systems  55
RF Technologies  64
Richard Wolf Medical Instruments  48
Rich Products  12, 15
Rickman Enterprise Group  61
Ricoh  45, 46

RightSourcing  5
RMS Medical Products  43
Roche Diagnostics  29, 30
Rochester Meat Company  15
Royal Cup Coffee  13
Royal Paper Products  19
R&S Northeast  59
Rubicon Global  36
Ruiz Foods  14
Rx Security  3

S
S2S Global  19, 23, 37, 38, 39, 43, 49, 56, 58
Sabert  19
Safecor Health  60
Sage Products  42, 50
Sandbox Medical  64
Sandridge Food  17
Sara Lee  12, 13, 14, 16, 17
Sarstedt  28, 29
SA Technologies  4
SCA Personal Care  39
SCA Tissue  10
Schaerer Medical  52
Schwan’s Food Service  15
ScriptPro  60
SDB Contracting Services  61
S&D Coffee  13
Seacoast Medical  59
Sears  9
SECA  41
Secure Document Alliance  46
Sempermed  39
Seneca Medical  34
SensoScientific  62
Sentient Medical Systems  50
Servpro Industries  3
Shannon Specialty Floors  9
Shared Imaging  21
Shasta Foodservice  13
Shaw Industries  10
Shipment Trackers  8
Shred-it  46
Siemens  11, 21, 22, 23, 28, 29, 31
Signal Perfection  24
Simon Roofing  11

Simply Fresh Fruit  17
SimplyThick  14
Sirva Worldwide  4
Sizewise  40, 41
Skytron  52
SleepMed  31
Sleep Services of America  31
Smith Medical Partners  59
Smith & Nephew  43, 47
Smiths Medical ASD  26, 27, 28, 37, 39, 42, 

43, 47, 56
Snyder’s/Lance Snacks National  17, 18
Softscript  24
Solaire Medical  46
Solo Cup  20
Solupay Consulting  3
Solution Matrix  39
Sonifi Healthcare  11
SonoCiné  23
Sorin Group  50, 53
Sourcemark  48, 56
Southwest Linen Service  61
Spacelabs Healthcare  35
Spacesaver  45
Spartan Chemical  10
SpecialtyCare  53
Specific Waste Industries  36
Sprint  24
Standard Register  5, 45
Standard Textile  32
Stanley Innerspace  46
Staples  5, 46
State Industrial Products  10
Statlab Medical Products  29
Stay Staffed Services  5
Steelcase  45
Steelco USA  49
Steris  10, 42, 47, 51, 52, 54, 57
SternoCandleLamp  20
Stryker  40, 42, 43, 45, 47, 48, 49, 50, 52, 54, 

55, 56, 58
ST Surg  47
SunClean  11
Sun Communications  3
SunGard  3, 24
Sun Office Solutions  46
Sunoptic Technologies  54

Vendor Index Vendor Index



  Supply & Support Contract Portfolio       71

Sun Rich Fresh Foods  17
Super Bakery  14
Superior Uniform Group  32
SuperSonic Imagine  23
Supply America  12
Supplyworks  10, 11
SupremeCare  19
Surfacide  42
Surge Cardiovascular  53
Surgical Innovations  55
Surgical Instrument Service  51
Surgical Specialties  6, 50, 55
Surgicount Medical  55
SurgiDat  52
Surgimed  48, 56
Sustainability Resources International  36
Sweet Street Desserts  17
Swisslog  9
Symmetry Surgical  49, 51
Symplr  3
Synergy Health Americas  53, 54
Sysmex America  29, 31
Systagenix Wound Management  43

T
Talyst  60
Tandus Centiva  10
TB&A Hospital Television  11
Tech Medical Services  49
Technical Safety Services  62
TekYard Medical  3
Teleflex Medical  37, 42, 47, 49, 55, 56
Telehealth Services  11
Terra Universal  62
Terumo Cardiovascular Systems  56
Terumo Medical  39
Tetra Medical Supply  37, 42, 58
TGX Medical Systems  52
Thayer Medical  42
The Bama Companies  15
Thebigword  5
The Brickman Group  10
The Brogdon Group  9
The Ettin Group  3
The Exeter Group  5
The Garland Company  11

The J.M. Smucker Company  13, 16, 17, 19
The Knight Group  5
The Medcom Group  58
The Part Works  11
The Weeks Lerman Group  46
3M  10, 24, 38, 43, 44, 48, 53, 54, 55, 56
Thrive Frozen Nutrition  16
Thyssenkrupp  9
Tidi Products  34
Tip Top Poultry  13
Tollos  41
Tony’s Fish & Seafood  18
Toshiba  21, 22, 23
Total Scope  51
Trane  9, 10, 11
TransChem Environmental  36
Transportation Equipment Sales  11
Tremco  11
Triad Isotopes  22, 23
Tri-Anim Health Services  35
Trident Seafoods  15
Trilliant Surgical  52
Trinity Biotech  30
Trinity Sterile  63
Triose  8
Triple S  10
Tristate Apartment Furnishers  45
Tronex Healthcare  37, 39
Tru-D Smart UVC  42
True Citrus  18
Trumpf Medical Systems  52
TW Garner Food Company  18
Tyson Foods  13, 17

U
UA Medical Products  63
UMF Medical  45
UniFirst  32
Unilever Food Solutions  16, 18
Unit Dose Solutions  60
United Supply  46
Universal Hospital Services  41
UNX  10
UPS  8
Upstate Niagara Cooperative  13
US Foods  12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20

USG  9, 10
US Medco  49
US Med-Equip  41
US Medical Systems  51
USPAY Group  3
US Tech Solutions  4

V
ValuMatrix  4
Vantage Point Logistics  8
Vapotherm  37
Vendture  20
Ventura Foods  14
Verde Environmental Technologies  60
Veritiv  10
Verizon  24
Vermed  38
Vesco Medical  33
Viscot Medical  50
Vision Software Technologies (VST)  19
Vital Signs  47, 56
Voara Solutions  22
Vollrath Group  20
Von Drehle  10
VueTek Scientific  27
Vygon  64

W
Walco  19
Wasserstrom  12
Water Engineering Services  11
Welch Allyn  6, 35, 38, 41, 43, 63
Wells Dairy  16
Welmed  37, 53
Wendling Printing  5
Werfen  28
Wesco  11
West-Com Nurse Call Systems  24
Westmed  37
Wexford Labs  10
Wheaton Van Lines  4
WhiteWave Foods  19
Wholesome Harvest Baking  15
Witt/Kieffer  5
WNA  18, 19

Vendor IndexVendor Index Vendor Index



72       Innovatix

Vendor Index

Workspend  5
WoundVision  43
WW Grainger  11
Wy’east Medical  41

X
Xanitos  61
Xerox  45, 46

Z
Zebra Technologies  40
Zenith Energy  9
Zewa  58
Zimmer  52, 54
Z-Medica  28
Zoll Medical  6, 43
Zones  24





innovatix.com

(888) 258-3273

@InnovatixGPO

/company/innovatix


